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CITY OF PORTLAND

JOSEPH E GRAY, JR
DIRECTOR OF PLANNING
AND URBAN CEVELOPMENT

ate: June 10, 1983

O K
Michael Diamond & Karolyn
Upper A Street - B8-K-27 BY
Peaks Island, Main= (4108 DATEZL 27

Subject: Construction of Foundation, Supports, and Porch
Dear Mr, & Mrs. Diamond:

A recent inspection at the above named address of which you are listed the present
owner, showed thai alterations have been completed, or ars in the process of bteing
completed, that require building permits from the City of Portland as defined in the
1981 BOCA Building Code and/or Portland Munmicipal Cede.

It i3 therefore necessary for you to coms to City Hali, 389 Congress Street, Room 317,
to file an application for these required permits. Tnis must be done within five (5}
days of receipt of this letfer. Failure to abide by this request could result in
court zction and a fine of up to $50 to $1,000 per day for each day this violaticn
exists,

1
I lock forward to your cooperation.

Yours tr

uly,
///%/
. Jamu of fses

Chiet' of Inspection Services

Lot Jﬁéﬁ,{? o

Code Enforcement Officer -

389 CONGRCSS STREET o £ORTIAND MAINF H4IRT & TFIFAWONE 13071 778 6*RY
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SRR CITY_OF PORTLAND
. ; JOSEPH E GRAY, JR.
TR K DIRECTOR OF PLANNING
L - AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT
: -j Date: June 10, 1983
.’ ; X
Co e e -3 Michael Diamond & Karolyn
’ i Upper A Street - 88-K-27
o i Peaks Island, Maine 04108 : )
.o B .
lfﬁg ‘xi: ; 2 Subject: Construction of Foundaticn, Supports, and Porch
i 3
. i Dear Mr. & Mrs. Diamend:
‘! 4 recent inspection at the above named address of which you are listed the present
¥ owner, showed that alterations have been completed, or are in the process of being
1 completed, that require building permits from the City of Portland as defined ir the
;i 1031 BOCA Buildirz Code and/cr Portland Municipal Code.
A Tt 1s therefore necessary for you Lo come to City Hall, 389 Congress Street, Room 317,
to file an application for these required permits. This must be done within five (5}
days of receipt of this letter. Failure to abide by this request could result in
court action and a fine of up to 450 to $1,000 per day far each day this violation
exists.
Ll
I look forwara to yodr cooperation.

Yours trua

‘) }Yi Ve i

rhief of Inspection Services

Code Enforcemens Jtficer -

"
{
i
\

389 CONGRESS STREET »  PNRTLAND WMAINE AATNY 8 TFI FBHONFE N7 7768451
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GITY OF PORTLAND

JOSEPH € GRAY, JR,
DIRECTOR OF PLANNING
AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT

=

3"‘

July 12, 1983

Warren F. Saunders
20 Sycamore Drive
Newburgh, N.Y. 12550

RE: Singie Family Mouse 87-00-18
Island Ave., Peaks Island

Dear Mr. Saunders,

As a result of a complaint, an inspection was done on your property
listed herein. The results of this inspection reveals that a very critical
land slide and coilapsed retainer wall is creating a possible undermining
of the foundation of your dwelling and a strong possibility of a structural
rupture which could Tead to collapse of the rear section of the house,

Please be advised that this property is posted against Occupancy as
per 1o the Municipal Code of the City of Partland,Maine, Section 307.1¢ and
the BOCA Building Code 1981, Sectfon 120.3;120.5.

Where 25 this condition that exists is also creating similar prablen
to adjacent property, Therefore, you are ordered to correct these conditions
as so6n as possible, so as to avoid further reprecussiuns. [ will establish
a ‘arget date of completion after contact is established with you or your con-
tractor. You are hereby ordered to present a statement or performance schedu’e
as to your intantions in resolving the present criteria by July 18, 1983, Please
centact ma if I can be of any assistance,

S relys’
e p
Cé%#??é; 43;;525%54—- =5, Gamuel -7
Arthur Addato Chief of Indpection Services
Code Enforcement Officer
Al/dmm

cc: dJoseph E. Gray, Jr,
Director of Planning &
Urban Cevelopment

JE? CONGRESS STREET » PORTLAND MAINE 04101 » TELEPHOME 1707Y 775.5451
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R AN AuPLICATION FOR PERMIT

o .CA.USEGROUE ........., 5, PEMT ISSHEDw

R B.O.CA. TYPEOFCONSTRUCHON................@. X S Y PB’ISS;!
- f" 2] o9

EER S S T PORTLAND 'MAINE . ?n;g:mzz 199 . oo

- “To he CHIEF OF BUILDNG & !I\SPEC’I’ION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MaE

, . The umierslgned hercb) applies fara permu toereci, ailer repair, demolish, move or hrstal! rhefo;;owr gmBmg. structure, -
/ ’ equipment or change use in accordance with :l:e Laus of the State of Mame. the Portland B.0. C.A. Building Code and Zoning .
[ Ordinance of the Ciry of Par:!and with plans and speﬂf mrrom‘, y’ any submrrml hcreurrh aud the fa!lowmg specifications: -

3 7 LOCATION . B , . Lag-- e+ g #
l\ v IOO." (FH a6k :mrm 01 AR Ko Pi!l II F';fell)lsmct #1 0, 2[] i
; oo L Oumer’s name and address " Folert Willwert e 85 Walden t,- thnbridgu ey 497-«914 .

2. Lessce's nate and address m‘ Telephone ..
kN Cmtrncwrsnamcardaddms Bt | Telcphonc.........;;...’ .

++ves No, ufshcm ......’., '
Propnsed uéz of bLuldmg

e mr a‘m - No. famulies RIEYS VPR
* “Lastuse .0 e Thereaiens veanans e NO fan:l:llcs..........ﬁ
" Material .. Civedeia No. smms..... Hcal..............Stylcofroof sereneneRoofing el - b
e Otherbu-ldmgsonsamelm...........................:.....‘.......... .

Esnmatcd contractuml cost 5. 35‘350 PN .

. Fu:mmsm:cmr{qu Basé Foe .- o 135,03.._ o
P LT L @1rssss) Late Fee . W

---..-.q...-.n.
v ~ - B

N

.

MR

Pensaann

L

Appeal Tees

- ' ‘a - B - *
' r s
-y 2

o 441 T . TOTAL - .‘;‘ ’...135'90..

"o ccmtmct 24 % 28' e cottine, fomdation vas L PRI e
. applied for i sen.raba pemd.t.
-8 s:mtn nf r.lans. A -

R - +
P - " _
= . u.*“., . - " -

: 5 < « s

i I

-

Stamp oI'Spcc:a[ ondiuorié T

. 1e a0 '
_ AR It ! .\ . , , 4
- f -

7 e pommle 8§ 1 omo - L

R - - IRCT « _NGTE TQ APPLICANT: Separare permr!s are aequrred by the mstallers and subco tractor: of heating, plumbiag, c!cc{}ical
. . . b . and nwhanica!: . - - .
ok . I Lo e L
;_ ERL N & 4 i‘ ) y A
Sl " : : o s R i Ly l
N ' i R L DETAILS OF NEW WORK ) tal
™ % r 2 ls dny plumbmg :nvulvcd n thls wnrk" srvesmageeesas Is any electrical work mvolved in this work?-,,.,. m. e -
: At conncction {0 b2 made to publu‘ SeWer? mmvevaea.,, I not, what is proposed for sewage? qptio.lyshm

o ; . ; H.ls scpt:c tank rm-ce been sent?- Tasssisvsnaessiaiaa, Form notice sent? .

l..-l‘l‘.lIlll'n-l..!..-ll!lb"lll

o a t,.w1 Hcighl mverage gradc to top of plme stiresssaseseai,,., Height average grad to highest point of roof .

Yo ‘“?_ . Ssre.fmm...1........dcpth............No sioncs........so]ndor‘il]cd!and?....,......enrlhnrmck?.:......... '
' - xi? ;: ~. Material of foundation’s.. v\ 0u0u sl Thickness, top ........ bottom ,.... ...Lc!!ar..:.................... '
s A Kmdo;mof........................R1sep;rfoot..... seereeenes Roofeovering oo
YU T T— P _No, ofchlmneys..................M.alermlofch:mncys.......ofhmng..........hmdofhcal..........ruel....... |
) - ; o }-r.ammgLumb«.r Kmd.............Drcssedorfu]lswc?.............Corncrposv..............S1I!s.....‘......... T
. " Size Gir Jer.. 020000 & Columnsundcrglrdcrs..........!.....Slzc.............Ma'c oncenters |, ..;e
‘ ' ‘ o T, bluds (outstde wails and carrymg partitions) 2x4- 16" Q. C. Bridging in every floor nnd ﬂnt ruol‘span omeccl A _}"’
v . Jomsnndmﬂcrs Cclstfloor ..., 2nd I RTTIRE: L IO RP IR %Y i ‘ -
. t “:  Oneénters: S Istﬂoor...............2nd e 31d wroof L]
T : . Max:mun'span“ T dstfleor' i aas.., L 20d T TTTPTPPE [ N ’ yroof 5.5, [RTET
' ‘ . Lo ) ll'oncsturybuﬂdmg,\\uh masonrywnlls,lhlckm.s‘of\aal]s? ... hclght .:.;I:.......‘E: .
U R N T U IRAGARAGE T L, el e O L
i S ‘ E T No.t c.:rsnowaccommndatr:duusamc]m .‘.....to beacconfmudalcd.....numbnrcommurcmlcurs:o bcaccommodut:d : .‘.:'n\ .
- , Wll! automobﬂe rcpmrmg o donc other lhzm mmor repmrs to cars hab:tuai!} slorcd in the pmpused bulldmg. J et
i ) ' E N AP]’ROI’!LSB% s DdTE ... MISCELLANEOUS SR
0 “'BUILDING msvecnow--mm EX:\MINI: wmwurkrcqmred.smrbmgorany:reeonapubt.csmew...’m [
Vs 3 ,_zomNG- e PR * ‘”“‘.- ,,] .
i {; :::. BUILIMNG LODE: . p 5! _ Will there be in char,c of the abovc wcrkapcrscn cnmp‘tent .;,‘
R };— K F:re Dept.: to see that the State and City rcqulrcmcms pcr.mmng tl-:rc!o ;o
R ] ‘ areobscr\ed"...'f....'. . ‘/\‘ ) ;xf St
. ; S:gnamre ofdppﬁwm ....‘.".’{;.5%.“‘./. "“"asz"?_,;',}..«- AN I!hone# !.wx‘m.,: aRt P n:}f:
o '“" ‘Tychamculebovc M. w;n;.;grth................/.... ik 29 JCI 4EI
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T APF'LICATION FOR PERMIT WT Yoddy 5 ’i

ll
N

A BOC.A.USEGROUP o ‘ "

i

. cariran. .....................
{

T l .

|

i

WWS’ X
.B.0.CA. TYPE OF consmucrmN el AR

i ING TION ... A5 3., . PORTLAND, . . 3L, : s
i - doNiNG LOCATION :.. 4. n PORTLAND, MAINE . Avg, ,u & UH]IBI{H o

To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPFCTION SERV!CES PORTLAND MM\E 'f
. The urdersigned hereb Y appies for a permit to erect, alter. repair, demo!i:b niove or s
o - equipment or change use in accordance w:.'h the Laws of the State af Mafre.

= Ordumm.‘e of the City of Poriland with plam and 5, ecy" fcatfons, if any, submitted herewirh and the fol!oumg specifications;

- - LocAtIoN ILot, 83:671(2,, Cor.. Island. v, . & ~Nekeran St. . Reaks .TskandFire Disiper #0, g, |
e Y L Owners name and address | George Ashrore. 9, nhe}cel, Ter"a .Methuem HMaFelephone 6-];7"584"4502 '

&Q

thhefoﬂaumgbmidmg. :fmcmre. o
the Pam’mm’ d0.CA Bmfd.ng Code and Zoning .

"2 Lesseesnameandaddress Telephonc..........,...
3 Conlracmrs name and addressR-_ 2t Caron; Ledgewod Rd-.. Paaks Islal‘l_d...aTeicphone .o 768+ 73084

2

P

sevves No, afshec:s ey ' ;
"

LER ..-.-..-.--..-..-.u...-

o) Propuscduscofbm[dmg ‘ seeveion Nolfamilis 00,000
we.' 7 - Last use’ H R O

No famllles ..'......_.r a‘~~m
- Malcnal....:.... . N, sorn:s.......Hea' ; ............Stvlcol'rouf ..........Rnof'n
W - ) H g

Oihcrbmldmgionsametm R DT TPF ,
. hsnmatcd Lantractural cosl$2 50.0... . """ o o T Appcal Fer:s - S T
mu} INSPECTOR—Mr L

Pres e .--o.--..'.-o

...-1-4..-. s --...r-..--..-- e

--.--hvo .q-.. '

. ,.‘ane Fcc R . ~125.00
fe o Tw - - P T LTy B
AR “@775'545' ' - Lalc Fee ,‘ R . SR

--..--.. e

N - . .:_‘.« - ‘ 'ﬂ \' - -’-u.:..’-.-..z;:"_ :‘
Construct 7 P 12 addition as per plan ‘ o, rOTM. . ‘25790‘ A B
No pluml:»ing or electrical*" e e I .

-4 L . .t . . - . e ‘.

CeT . - L . \,Stamp of Special Conditions o 7

Ma:.lpennitto#3 IR ) ‘ B .
:‘NOTE T0 APPLIC'ANT : Scparare permm are rcquzrca’ by r!:e fmmifers ami .mbrammb!o;'t of hgu.rjng. phfrnbirrg.‘elqc:.rffc:;f 1‘1 !
i andmechamcals. A PRE e : . . . VT !

DTt SRS o -7+ DETAILS OF NEW WORK .

o s any plumbing m\olvcd in rhts work?. . e sevveaaea Is any electrical work involved j in thxs wnrk?
DT . Is connection to be made 10 publlc scwer?

e
St iesnanay !

B If not, what is proposu:l for scwagc? T

P, Hasscphﬂmnknohcebecnsvnt?............... Formnnuaescm" . . S
R - Height, average grade'to top of plate ..., .| steevaanaea o Height average gradc to h:ghest pomt of roof- ! L
‘_ o . Size, front .. .. ........dcplh....’........No storles........sol:dnr"lh.dlnnd"..‘.........ea"’lorrock? ..........‘;‘: -
£ =N'menaloffuundnuon.......'.. .f......Thlckncss top ........ bottom”, .......cel!ar...._.;...._'..".‘.....-:...'. st
' . Kmdol'ronf AT .....Rlscperfoot... ....'.........Rooxco_ver{mg...............
Yt N ofchlmncys........f. “eeteen s Material of chimy s . ..ol’lmmg..........Kmdofheal .......!‘uel...\...}
"Z ER FrammgLumbcr——Kmd.........!....Drcssrdorfuilsnzc? Corm:rpqs!s..... .......Stlls............'.. .
S:ch[rdLr................Co!umnsundcrgnrdcrs.......3.2.......Slze.........‘....Mnx onccmcts.............. R
“ Studs {ovtside walls and carrymg parmmns) 2x4—]6“0 C. Bridging m e\cry ﬂnor and flat roof span over § feet, - ‘_ <7 ‘g
e Jousisamlrnt‘trrs - st flom 5. e n), 2nd S AT ' I 2 Ve -
L i" Onccnlcrs o Istfloor ..., L., 2nd ..............er creenniag L rool ..'fa.'.* RO '
j.’ 0y '_;' Maxlmumtp:m . [s;ﬂoor..............:2nd ..............3rd .............,rmf '“} Ty
"¢ AE;_J ) Ifun.. story bmldmg mlh masonry \\d]ls. thlckncss o!"walls? ‘” hcsgbt? :
. \u- o Yo CIPAGARAGE - o S S
“‘ o No cusnnwa commaialcdonsamc]ol. ...,1obcm:cnmmodﬂlcd.....numbercommcrcmlcantobcaccommodnted..... § :::?
. “ ‘W:ll amomnbllc Tepait} ng be don: other than minor ' Tepairs to cars habnualiy slmedm the proposed uuld:rg” ‘H 1_;
APPR("”M.S BY: ‘:jl%-'\ .- DATE .. ] MISCELLANEQUS ', , " EENY
. 7‘,-‘{ BUlLD...ulN ECI‘ION-vl’ q? % .‘. ,thlworkrcqmrcdlslurbmgofanytreeouapubl"slrcct".'.... s :
i ,,“ ZOl\.IN(r- .//'k. i SR A s "‘:‘\"'5!
T BUILD]NG LODE: , w thl 1herc be in chnrgc of the abovc u.orkapc.snn compctcm :
U Fire Dcpl. tearanaaaned ‘.'..Z‘C.... to see that the State and Cny rcqu.rcmcnls pcrlmmng thcruln'
) Hcaitthpt. “ arcobserved?...‘..... = i‘ T cah T
f}“ Othcrs ‘.... : :
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l jy APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

BO.CA USEGROUP ....oovviveniinnnnns Q{OL\]P ‘T ISSUEU “

B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION .....h vvenens pev. cdosene wrua 83
ZONING LOCATION ovveevvveeeeinnnn, PORTLAND, MAINE .....009 27, VB 5 8

o

o

N B

To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE ¥ E‘
The wndersigned hereby applies for a permit 1o erect, alter. reparr, demolish, move or install the fo[ﬁﬁg 'pif Eiﬂ ructire,

- equipment or change tse in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland § 0 C A, Beilamg Code and Zonmng

Ordinance of the EP«0030w324 Tu¥aninaoad Soolenyafia@ny, submitted herewith and the jollowing spectficatics »
LOCATION .......e.ou..e.. BAYEN. TSI v plG e T84 e vvevvncinnnnnnnns . Firc District #1 0, #20
I Owaer's name and address . .3 Msida Janber Inc,- ~-781 Comtay Ry Heats Telephore . .gig.0895...

*2. Lessze’s name and address .... Frank Davdsg .~ Paaks Igland Telephane . .774-2611 -+

3. Contraciors name and address 4u.uvviuiioiieesiiimnioiraaacansescrsnnennsanns veer Telephone .oiiiiiuninn.,
........... cratal) off . dmbhar ... e cei i e e eeae. NO Of sheets . ...,
Proposed use oim&fgﬂ skl e eter e eieeaa. No families ..........
L e raasa e s diarererrrasans No famlies ..........
Material . ouinnaan No. stones ....... Heat.......cooovau Styleofroof.ouael wenes, Roofing .vovuvevivenvnrs,
(uher buildings on same lot ........ e b at e Rt b ar et s tsetiEnasras
Estimated contrectural €ost $ovvvviviinness Appeal Fees Sy
»
; FIELD INSPECTOR—MI ..ovvvininiiiiininenannnen. Base Fee ch of use, 25.00.....
@ 775-5451
Late Fee D T IR AR

Change of uss fram mervics statixr o mtall of luber TOTAL $
with no altaraticns, also to arect 4' x 8¢ sigm .

" ag por plans, 1 aheet ofplans,

i Stamp of Special Conditions

: send pemmit to § 2 ~04052

1 NOTE 70 APPLICANT: Separate perinits are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electrical

% and mechanicals,

M
O DETAILS OF NEW WORK no
W Is any plumbing invelved in this work? ............... Is any electrical work invelved in this work? ...........
§‘ Is connection to be made to public sewer? ............ , If not, what 1 proposed for sewage? ...vvvivnnenn. v
: Has sepuic tank notice been sent? .,......... verereress FOIM NOLIE SENLY Luuiiniinin covnnnnnies saens verers
§ Height average grade to top of plate .........0vv. ... Height average grade to highest point of raol ....\.viveu.ss.
, Size, front v vevieininnn depth s vvsvnnnnes. NOLSIOMES s0vunnas solid or filled fand? ., ,........ carthorrock? «.osuvnens
: Material of foundation .oy v veviriinninainiass Thickness, top ........ YT F T SR | T S .
Kindofroof sovviiiiiiiermaeernanies Riseperfoot ....... vearsrvees ROBICOVEIING . ovevreni e ieeinvennns erveens
'\ - No.of chimneys ..ovvvvivieinriies Material of chimneys .., ..., of lining.. ........ Kindofhee ovuuan.n. fuel ..
s Framing Lumber—Kind ........... vo Dressed or full size? ..ovvenvnnn Comerposts svavenenreens Sills,eivvinniinnn,
- SireGirder .covvvvunnnnias, Columns under girders ... vooveeeienns Size........ voeos Max.oncenters,,ouiviiniaa,
H Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every flonr and flat reof span over 8 feet,
. Jolsts and rafiers; (11177 T A | B SRS (-1 SR
On centers: 1St1100r veenrirvaccnany20d suviviivennne 3 300 wivniivinann, N (15
d Maximum span: Istfloor covveivnnannnn, 20d oivnnninniens K 1 I 071 R
d If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of Walls? . .vvvereevernsiesncissrnnnsrecrns height? .oveniinnnn,
v IF A GARAGE
5 : No. cars now eccommoedated onsameiot .. ... ,10 beaccommodated . . ... nuirber commerciai carsto be accommodated . .. ..
| Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed buding? ..........
. , APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEQUS n
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

B.O.C.A.USEGROUP .....

u.u.c.a.wpzwﬁsmucnox 005815]38
ZONING LOCATION ..oconef™” "—3 PORTLAND,MMNE .....J..m.‘.a.....'....

¢ To the CHIEF OF gUILDING & INSPEC’YION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE .- -

The undersigned hereby applt*s fora permit 1o erect, alter. repalr.]i.'molisiu roveer installthe oilowing bu:i’ding.stftf:_l_ure.

2quipment oF change use 1 geec rdance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B 0.C.A. Bullding Cole and foning ;-
JKI vg!m% and specifications: if any. submitted Herewith and the faf!aii'ulng jp&c{f.;ations;”{ L

QOrchnance of the City, B?{ Portland W
LOCATION .........'.'.1:'.3..?%".1.. " Fire District #! 0, 40

/ i Owncr'snamcandaddrcss JdenopS-san'e Teiephone » 573 . ‘
t

! 2 Lesscf‘snumeandaddrcss TUOPPRITTITILL LA Tciephonc...'..'..'._.;...:‘ -

' kN Conttactor'snamcundaddrcss 0&'1)?43-. Tclcpnonc..............’
.....No.ofsheets.......

No. fatmlies «oeesere” ;
seaess NOW families «ooneee

A}
) n..n-c-.-.-..--.----......o-. amnen® sesaseensct?t o....---.-..-....--.- .

Proposed use of huslding ddelhngwlth

LSt use .-
Mm:m\l...........No.stories.......Hcat..............Slyleofroof.............. L Roofimg e ettt

Othcrbuildmgsonsamclo! _
Eslimnied cumractura\ cost s...750.00: - Appeal Fees 8 _ .

F1 DINSPECTOR—*MI‘. Base Fee S
@.”5'5451 Late Fee 1
b -

' TOTAL § .20 |
5 Mo remove 6' ¥ 6! porch and to constxuct 30" ¥ g'k’

as per plans. 1 shett of plans. .
c:amp of gpecial Conditions

- ! !
i .
’-'i NOTE 10} APPLI CANT: Separdi¢ permits are required by the nstallers and subcontraclors of heating: plumblag, electrical
W and mec anicals. -
' g DETAILS OF NEW 'WORK
; ¢ Is any plumbing involved 1 this work? o PRueeeerer , Isany clectrical work {avolved in this wotk? «.eee- nag...
& 1s connection 10 be made 10 public sewePl cerreerettt 1f not, what is praposed for sewagel coeeenrrtt SRR |
¢ . % llasscpuclan‘knoticcbcensem? .............. Fommoticcscm? . “
% . 1 Height average grag~ 10 109 of plate wanererrrettt .... Height average grade 1o aighest pant ol 100f wearer et . T
‘- 7 Sire,front............dcpth ........... .No.smries........solidorﬁ!lc@land?...........e.mhurmck‘!...........' ﬂ’/\
% Material of foundation ««-==e 7t .........Th‘wkucss,wp........bouom ........ collat soveonee s
: Rindo{roof................. ......Riscpcrfuot.................Rnofcnvcring...............,.....‘........... o
. . : No.ofchimneys..................Matcrinlofchimneys.......o[lining.. .......Kindot’heat..........!ucl.......
':1 FrammgLumbcr—-—Kind ISP Drcssedorfullsize’? Corner posts aea-erre” ...'S'll'ls NUTITPIISSTRE, e
\\ i S'u,r.(iirder................Co!umnsundergi:'ders................Sizc... .........Max.uncemers.............
- — . 1 Studs {outside walls and cartying partitions) 2x4-16" 0. C. Pridging in every floof and St roof span over § fect.
\\g " Joists and rafters: lslﬂoor..............,?nd TPTTITRS ..............ruof :
¥ On ceniers: lslﬂonr...............ind ..............Brd [UTTTTPRITLE L100f weiens
H Maximum 5pan’ Jut floOr evee .........2nd ..............Srd UUPTTIRL R PR
:‘. 1f ove stoty puilding with masonty walls, thickoess of walls? soaveerer TP SPITLE AL heipht? seersesee Vesein
f IF A GARAGE L
" No. cars nowaccommudatcd onsameloto oo 1@ be accomsodated coe - number commecialcarsio be accommodaied o o
. will aptomobile reairing be done other than minof repairs 10 €ars habitually stored in the propased building’ e L'
] APPROVALS BY: DATL . MISCELLANEONS = = - ot
. pUL.DING INSPEGTIO, —PLA J!\M } , wilt worh reyuire diswrbingof anytree onapub‘licstrecf_! e "
" ZONING: L@/ﬁgr(/)izz' . 5’ L jf/ Kz) ) T Lo s n
BUILDING CODE:vavevrer ™" UURTRTPPITIIAL will there be in charge of the above work 2 pc}'séh comp\clenl_:'; -
: Fie Depts =eeverrtmtt EUTRUCTPRRTIR L {0 sce that the St and Cuy requitements pertaining ghqreté i
. ' Heauh De0ts arc observed? NESvee R -:': 1
! Others’ .. .~ N 3
Sighaiure of Applicant " Je ot o ¥
Type Name of ahove - .a}ndra.s"“-ﬂ.‘ .f'.‘?’:'. g
Other poegertenreett
and Addrcsé veesar muen
oL 7' /] . FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY APPLICANT'S SOPY OFFICE FILE qopv‘ o
j [ LI, 9/ - T
\
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‘ : : APPI ICATION FOR F‘ERMIT
o, BOCA usr-:cnouv % TP BT I ‘933 .
E B.OCA n;vsm-f coxsmucnoN 00.... ik ﬁ, 1,?.’. e
ZON!NG LOCATION’ B PORTLAND,MAINE .:. nu{ ni?}]}_\!@_@;j
Te the 'CHiEF OF BUILDING & lNSPECT L J SERV!CES PORTLAND. MMN %
. Tne ugxders:gm'd hereby applies fora permit io erect, alter, 1€pUIT: a‘emohs}; move or;n.su'!'rhe fo!iou mg budding, structre, "’ {
T . eqfu‘pmem or change use. maccordam:wrrhrheI.au:oflhe&la.enf;\fmne :thorllmtdBOC A Buiu!mgCodeandZon!ng ) %
B Ordinance of the citv.gf Po with plans and. s Tea:jons, f any. uom:.!ed rcreuuh and the folluwing speciffcations: - X
' IOC:\TION BQL gq{‘g]’ h&’ ‘7{5 eaeses " frire Dustnict 1%%_[35.1&.[3 -
- Ounersnam-?udaddtcss .,d'ﬂ ..... sm. ves R Tc‘lephone.......... . %
_ B 2. Lcss*csnamcand..ddrcss . i‘w : elcphun................“: i
3 3 IfComrnuorsnumcandaddrcss w" ey Tclcphonc.............. s
L nedhaieee g RYIERG W “ . No. of shedts
4 Pfoposcduscofbuddmg meimwd‘b ,-No. families - 1 711
Last use - . [RRUDTTUTTREPRS TR L . No. families «ooveeesz® !
. S, Material savevns No. swncs.......Henl........ Stylcofroof Ruoﬁrg. . i
R Olher’b\uldmgsonsnmc\m....................................... vl L
o *_ Estimated cor'raclural costS 759.-00.:... . . , Appral Fccs % ’15 6
T E ‘}men\spacmn-m ETTUTR PSP S - Basc Fee, b ' \
N e R @"5'5“5‘ Lo Fes 1
: ST . . o CUUiBO0 T
: 'Ib:mmﬂﬁ' xs'pcrd‘-undtoomsmmtao' x 8'%' TOTAL‘ ‘,» S !
- as per plans 1 sheat of planse s S
) . o f ! P 7‘ . ) - * gramp of Special Coqdhiu'n’s . k
{rl) o . PUCTRET E
bt 1. “NOTETO AFPI IC4NT' Separa:e permus are required by the installers andsubcontrnclors of heating p!umbing. ‘elecrjical td
- b and ‘mechanleals.<, - . . ) -
Lo t’ T ’ ‘ : |
i i oot e - ’ - Co - ' -
’ R 0 ,mngmu.somzw W0aK T he - me g
¢ L = Is any plum‘bml._, vohmd i this work’! Ceieesaenree B any clecmcal work mvn’lved wn this \\'ork't;......':.:..‘. ‘
N - |5 connection 10 be "made to pubhc sewer] weeenrt . 1{ not, what is proposcd for sewage! K ' !
K };, Hasscpli;tan\rnouc-bccnscm" RTRUPTPPPITE LA Fotmnt‘llce‘&’!l" _ L
3 . Height average grade 10 10p Of PIAME cremeerre s Hclgtu averuge prade 1o highest pmn( of toof . :...]‘..i...:i oo
T E - iz, frott coenerett uepth.....’ ..... Nf‘ stoncs.... . sohdorﬁ‘llcdland"........ eanhunock" eveen
* . Ne s Malemloffnundalmn aerresesnes Thlrkness.lop....... 7 Hotlom Lrasner ccl'lar RYPRTTR - \
N S I\mdofmnf.....‘.. Terdaenens ..Rtseperioot... Seaiens . Roofcovering . JEURUTRPPPPT T ERALE !
- % No. of ChAMCYS creeezes® ™" Matcrialufch;mncyé.l “. o!‘lmmg Kmdo[heal.... ofuel.eeeees X
- FrammgLumbcr-—Kmua.I.......\... Drcsscdorfu\lsue‘! ...........Comerposts.......... . Stl‘ls '
5. Slzcblrder........... .. Columnwn.lerglrders......... ......S:zc reeanen Max onccntcrs...........vi‘.. I
L Smds {outside wwalls and cnrrymg parmmns) 2x4 16 0.C. Bndglng in cvcry ﬂuor and flat mol’ span over B feet. - - ‘ o ’
' .lmsuandrnhers - Istﬂpoo_r.‘....... Csaeadnd eesveiereee 3 et . " :
T © oneemerss T 17 Cygt 100F W vemrarietet , Ind ST ETRPETTITA Y .ronf i
* ; Mammumsp.\n ) -t lslﬂoor.._.............an .k............,3rd roof . A
: ) 1 one story building wnh masonry .}alls. thlc‘kncss of walls?, siaesressess UTTIRIPPRTELLE hmghﬂ 1
L : L 1F A GARAGE - \
: - No. carsnowaccommndatcdunsamclot .....tobeaccommodat:d.... numbercommcrclalcarstebcnccommodaxed.....

will automnbﬂe rcpmrmg e donz other than minof repairs 10 cars habitually stared in the pmposcd DUding? sevveeeres
APPRO JVALS B L DHTE T T MleELLANEOUS ' n,

i . BUILDING NSPECT!ON-—PLAN EXAMINER “rever Wlllworkrcqmrcdlsturbmgo rany tree onapublicsireel‘l ceree B '*‘
P ZONINGE st TIPSR B Ly
% BUILDING, CODE wm thcnbc in charge of the above “orknpcrsoncompcicm !
: . Fire Deplt o« . Frees g VOSEE that theSﬁgand City requu'cm:ms p..nammg thcrem - i
.E'. '.Hcathcpl.: ’ . .. f,areobscmd!......... S \
1 Others: ) . -’f L - »&
. - . . Signature of Applicant I"Sha‘nrr;:”:a‘ f/s{mlﬁd ﬂor g J’L/ Phoncﬁ '. evnaeiears \
v ' . fype Name of above , v [3 20 30 40"
- A R ’ Other .10 ..”, 1
) - ‘ Do ! s ' and AdATEss coernenett TP P !
A Yo N . - - . ! - -
y , FIELD iNSPECTOHSGOPY - APPLICANT'S GOPY QFFIG;HLE s R ‘1
N el L L § . " - R —t

PRy



.

CITY OF PORTLAND. MANE L i, N
DEPARTMENT OF - BUILDING INSPECTION L LR
o _ - i i o
. A , "'COMPLAan '%T
lﬁ%ﬁ{:ﬁdﬂ COPY .= : - A :
COMPLAINT uo__§i-._4i._£ ,Date Rcccwcd_____é.f_‘-__.a_s-!——]-'ggl-— &
i : - H
1 - ‘.‘.,E' .
“Locadon— Island AVenue, Pks. Island  Use of Buildin Community puilding ' *
leu:r’s name and address €. 1,_y_9__f___p_o_11:;§r_111.:_ “alx_j_g_________—- Tclcphone_______,___—'—-— ’
Tcnznr.s rnme md :ddmss___________-————-________.____.-—-———  “Telephong —e—————
, Comphtrunt’s name and add:css.____N;M_j_}?_c’E__—————- e — Tcléphone__;_____;,__

:  Discription: . Woman states that she attended 2 mekting in the recreation room

. ' i of the community suilding, and that the wall Ybenind -the progectlon

; . . * screen hac a crack that goes from . celling to floor of rooml.

NOT ES She would like it checked out. “she said if you have any questions
on being able’ to get inot bldg. to call the pks Isl. Polz.ce Dept.
as thyy are in the same puilding. -
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 Portland Public Schools

) Jf\ Cetural Office Administration

September 20, 1982

.

Mr. Joseph Gray

131 Veranda Street. Portland, Maine 04103

Inspection Services Division
Planning & Urban Davelopment

Refercnce Peaks Island School

Mr. Gray,
Tt has been brought to my

attention that your office has received a

talephone cull that the Peaks Island School has unsaf

- requested by Lyle Noyes from your offic
confirming thal in the past 6 wonths the scnool depar
a structural report from the building inspection d
all srea3 mentioned in the repord h

The chimey was £
k work have been replaced or repointed.

that wWas necessary.
Several arsas in the bric
saveral rocf repairs have

all repairs and aspects of safely as soon as poas

to our office.

If there is further information nueeded

Sincerely,

(Ridlocd) i rbo

Richard J. Catir, Sr.,
Area I Supervisor

RJIC/ 30l
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i

el

e, by this leb

been completed. It is our

Faqual Opportunily Employee

e areas, As
ter I am
tment had received

epartment and that
ave been inspected and work canpleted
ound unsale and has been rebuilt.

Also,
policy to complete

ible when it 1s reported

please feel fres to call my office.
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* CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE g”'
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION §

COMPLAINT

INSPECTION copy

compLamr ne __ 8211 Date Received__ March 3, 1982

}
Loca:ion_._ElEmentar.y_s:hQle_P_aaks_.IslandUse of Building Schaol i
City of Fortland, Maine

Owner's name and address

Telephone

LT = .
v : . IR
— —— et

Tenant's name and address Tc‘CPhOl:lC

Complainant’s name and address Bunice Curran - City CLerksl__ Tcl:pho;lc

Description: Concerned about structural condition of the roof gue to
accunulation of snow and ice, i Vs
- o Ly - -

NOTES: ;/ﬁ%m (ool Q275 e R T,
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e ot s WD CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
STy e Yo% -~ . MEMORANDUM _--
. - .- s s el = . - - -
. 4 1;{{ o~ ’ ¥ z . ‘ ) .
. - 2,7 I } | L
- TR0 o P. S Hoffses, Chief of Building Inspection ST T e - patE:s 3-10-82 o
. FioM: - Arthur Addato, Code Ehforcenent officer 1 .o S
: , —;E:SUBJECT’ Elementazy School, Isl Ave. Peaks Island Do o ..
W _." Present: Acting Principal Pat Whitney ’ 4 . T -
. Ccmplaint Investigation. Structural breakdcm due to heavy concentration of - ,‘ o
tao, U Bhow and 1ce.= - - . w: “
A ) “i " There are several roof 1eaks in me following areas. 'n.o sLylights in new :
s -+ addition, Music Room, ceiling on cuter wall side, st grade room ceiling t
" . -1, and archway. Principals office, beys rest room, kitchen ceiling, Gym .
. . Toof, front ard rear and two class rooms east side.- Leaks are concentrated, |
N . : “where new.huilding is tied to old building. Also, approximately 4 vent v Tl
T e S ,duets installed 2 years ago account for outer wzll 1eaks The roof is T T
L covered with about 2 to 3 feet of snow and 1ce. b o . e
j B M There are settlement ‘cracks on south west wall ' from roof down approximately .
L e L .3 block courses downward as described herewith. Frdm front to rear between -, A‘;."jr e
NP S - # 2 and 3 girder; below beam socket# 1 girder; between ¢ 4 and 5§ girder; below -~ -
S e beam sockev #:8 girder; between # 10 and 11; 4 13 and 14: and from # 14 HECE
A N S -t corner, There is a serious crack on East wall cf Gym, from roof line LTl

et 77,7 -Gown 14 block courses {spprox 6'). 'Width of crack i= approxirately. M,zq g&% S
T v e 1/8"<I/4" wide where old and new stiictures meet, Roof construction is A
. bridge-truss for flat roof, 4' centers, 14 total, - Approximateglength 60' R :

-x 36" width,  Gym roof shows signs of excessive pressure from snow load: o
» Exterior south west wall, 2nd brick panel in frcm front of build:lng,. shifted

a5 . outward, approximately 15", R ; R v T
. Foundation elemen‘.: con51sts of 3 girder 5!5" X 8" X 1/4" 60" long tish plated ‘
- »” at intenwediate sections with bolts.. These supports set on 14" ‘sona tubes.. A
/"™ There areno signs of shifting, cracks or settlanent: D.imensmn of this ‘
C ~area 60" x 36'4. foundation. ) T : ) -
N IR L E;iterior chimney is approxhnately 4" % 4" with carbelled head Length o '
* ‘ « ..y -~ -  opproximately 20' above roof, There is a‘crack 5'-from top down, .in'a step - ;
W e L dum patem to a point 15! from roof. ’I‘his is defmite.ly hazardous. S --
"k u’ DI S T
- : ! .- Suggestionq- Remove ice and snow. When dry anchor down flashing and seal St T
g " off areas of leak around ducts. .Check flashing and correct at point of RS
: [ ’ 'connection of, 0ld and new building.‘ - 7 et
R T . A detailed ‘Inspection fade of ‘roof trusses in old “building. " AL mexbers S
: ERT AR -are.sound and show no signs of stress or damage, Present at, time ‘of P
IR SRR Pl inspection as follows: Pat Whitney, John Coyne Maintenance Man, : ' .
". : 'ﬁ:lff‘é \\»\'*:}' s . r; 3 ) ’ v -
\ Sl RN T ';v oo S : T
5 “;*’J" VL TR YT a Arthur Addato, Cede Enforcement* P .ot
- : N T S U L T . - Officer
- c-"_‘%: . . i_ n“ ,‘.T: Y P ey . P e .'_ . - K . ot ]
' I“_ '| A "“;':.,(‘*“‘ gf..r " o T ., ’ d ' ;‘ -
“‘. ' b gé N T i ' e . :“ ! . h :w'l ; : - t . -
- ," 1 %{?;‘.ia.-- :’» ; - ;l;:‘"ﬁ_»; o "en - 1‘5\ m” ‘:‘.’ P e - r e — -
2
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- CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

COMPLAINT

INSPECTION COPY

conrvany no.__ 82-11 Date Received__MaTch 3, 1982

Location = landUse of Building School
Owner's name and address___ City of Portland, Maine Telephone
Tenant’s name and address Tclcphom;

Compliinane’s name and aJdress EBunice Curran - City Clerks

Telephone

Description: poncerned about structural condition of the roof due to
accumulation of snow and ice.

NOTES: ﬁ/@yﬁ%’z’—. (Zezel PP de R P
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T e CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE LN

S MEMORANDUM t

s i
Tl |
Wy i -
TO: P. S. Hoffses, Chief of Building Inspection paTe: 3-10-82 ; -
FROM:  Arthur Addato, Code Enforcement Officer P

SUBJECT: Elementary School, Isl Ave, Peaks Island - "
Present: Acting Principal, Pat Whitnev T

Carplaint Investigation: Structural breakdown due to heavy concentration of St
snow and ice, Joo

There are several roof leaks in the following areas, Two shylights in new -
addition., Music Roam, ceiling on outer wall side, lst grade room ceiling " "
and archway, Principals office, bays rest room, kitchen ceiling, Gym N
roof, front and rear and two class rooms east side. Leaks are voncentrated '
where new building is tied to old building. Also, approximately 4 vent -
ducts installed 2 years ago account for outer wall leaks. The roof is .
covered with about 2 to 3 feet of snow and ice, '

There are settlement cracks on scuth west wall, from roof, down approximately
3 block courses dowrward as described herewith, From front to rear between

# 2 and 3 girder; below beam sccketf 1 girder; hetween # 4 and 5 girder; below
beam socket # 8 girder; between # 10 and 11; § 13 ard 14; and from # 14 ]
to comer. There is a serious crack on East wall of Gym, from roof line C
down 14 block courses (spprox 6'). Width of crack is approximately -
1/8"= 1/4" wide where old and new structures meet. Roof construction is a
bridge~-truss for flat roof, 4' centers, 14 total. Approximate._length 60'

x 36' width. Gym roof shows signs of excessive pressure from snow load.
Exterior south west wall, 2nd brick panel in from front of building, shifted
cutward, approximately 1%".

Foundation element censists of 3 girders 5%" x 8" x 1/4" 60" long , fish plated
at intermediate sections with bolts. These supports set on 14" sona tubes. ™ .
There are no signs of shifting, cracks or settlement. Dimension of this =7
area 60" x 36" foundation.

Exterior chimney is approximately 4" x 4" with corbelled head. Length .
approximately 20' above roof. There is a crack 5' from top down, in a step '
down patern to a point 15' from roof, This is definitely hazardous.

Suggestions: Remove ice and snow. When dry anchor down flashing and seal
off areas of leak around ducts, Check flashing and correct at point of
connection of old and new building,

A detalled inspection made of roof trusses in old building. All mermbers
are sound and show no signs of stress or damage, Present at time of
inspection as follows:Pat Whitney, John Coyne Maintenance Man.

[ (oAl L
Arthur Addato, Code Enforcement : W
Officer oo

noand
N

ua P - o L
A - -
A

Pl MR St b A, - _.Jﬁﬁ“;.;_‘:wy-l""..":_gw@‘vg T‘n"-g_ g - -
.

P 3
e ] . :
3 - N .



LEEV )

ol
s
I ‘v‘"v&v’ -t

1 L]

‘:

- ] 1 4

A - I
S g
-5, . 3

~ L w d
5o YR
R AR
* o

3

- o

CET g
At

. 3

ey - :‘ (%]
DU
R |
MR

. L4

o ~%8
o . s ]

ATV,

'
=

,
e

e

. 4
o SU LT WOV S R SR ey

CITY OF PORTLAND. MAINE
MEMORANDUM

To: Sam Hoffses, Chief of Building Inspaction DATE: 7=-27~-83

riiom: Arthur Addato, Code Enforcement Officer

SUBJECT: Saunders property, Island Avenue, Peaks Island

Met with Ms. Barbara Zaunders pertaining to notice to vacate due to unsafe
structure ccnditions. B8he is under the impression that we are acting too
nhastily and that the land slide was minor. I advised her that I would seek
legzl means to enforce our order to vacate. I also informed her that the
burden of proof to establish that property is safe rests on her., I already
initiated my action based on the results of my investigation as to conditions
that constitute unsafe struetural stability, and that it would take a
certified engineers report stating that property is safe from hazards as a
result of landslide, therefore, relieving us of any or zll responsibility.

It has been brought to my attention that a few years ago this property had
a similar problem. First, a landslide removing compact surface, and then
another a short while later, whereas, slide took 7' of bhase from under house
itself, It appears to me that this problem is repetitious.

Presently, I am trying to establish the date this took place. I learned,
also, that this house does not set on a natural base. It is all fill brought
in, such as clay, loam mix with very little stone base. This makes it a
prime candidate for another slide of a more critical nature.

I received a letter from Mr. Saunders in New York, whereas, he stated that
he had been seeking cost estimates t~ rectify problem, but could not
financially perform at cost involved, Therefore, he has placed property
on selling market through Howard Heller of rort Realty.

I wiil address letter to Mr. Heller telling him that all conditions pertain-
ing to this property will be transferred to contemplated owners. Until such
time the burden of responsibility still rests upon present owner and that
we snzil still continue to pursue to bring about a compliance to our order
to correct. I will keep you posted on events as they transpire.

72883

Code Enforcement Officer

jmr
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING iNSPECTION

. COMPLAINT
C.E.C.: A, Addato

FILE COPY
COMPLAINT No._B3/B2 .. Date Reccived __ Bugust 15, 1983

UONEIOT

15T Sueeg oAy puelsl

Location_jsland_mzeq_EﬁakS_Iﬁlam-———- Use of Building Business
Ownet’s mame and 2ddress. Plante Assoc..(Mr. Plante)  Same e - Telephone

Tenant’s name and address Telephone

Complainant’s name and address__Sumer RBosident Telephone

Description:  Using heavy duty equipment., Neisy, Fuiiding metal work boat. B-2 Zone

1
Nt g
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- CI{Y OF PORTLAND, MAINE
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

N COMPLAINT

‘ INSPECTIf ™ COPY C.ED ¢

- i (Fue cory )
: ) COMPLAINT NO_E3/C Diate Received _Ancpeet 15, 10 3

k]

h, Mdato E
&

E

H]

v

— ~ 1
H 2o
-1
: Location__Tglard Aus., Beole. T5land Use of Building___ Busiress
Owner's nzme and address _Planto-RAsecs g Plante). ST Tcicpl'lﬂﬂt
L0 Tenant's nam: and address "Telephone
. oot Complainant’s name and address__Suzor Vogidant Telephone
’ o Descriptions  Uglng heavy duty oquiprent. olsy. Building retal worx boat. B-2 Zone
&
- ;1 NOTES:
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Ferris

Tsland Avenue

Peaks 1sland,

Maine 04108

josePH E GRAY, JR.
DIRECTOR QF PLANN'ING
AND URBAN DEVELGPMENT

July 6, 1983

ces 1or KK 4,8:6 8 775! pwe. & Willow ST reaks Island \
pear Mr, Fevris: |
Your pernit to install @ 24! jpground pool 1g1and Avenis )

as

per plans o £ile in th2S

requirement:

1f you haveé any quest ion2

(1)

a1l gates ma

underiying ground.

p\aced i
inaccess

A natural parrier
approved by the
of protection

i3 not less than

(2} Riectric

pSH/ imr

189 COMGRESS STREET ¢

al and plumbing
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on these requirements,
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permits must be obtained.

please call this office.
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B T APPLICATION FOR PERMIT T ISSUEB -
BO.CA-USEGROUP ................ . 0 . . : o
_— . B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION ........... 0 6;711 >y igwge | L6 1983 T
» 'ZONING LOCATION ... . . - POLTLAND, 1 Mane Y00 08 - J
1, . -
g Ta the CHIEF OF BUILDING & &'INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE CITY of PORTEANR—
_ The undersigned h(’l‘t'bj apphes for a permis 1o erecl, ah‘er. repair, demolish, -toveorinstallthe foliow ring building, Structure, _
- equrpmem or change use in accordance w. i the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.0.C.A, Building Code and Zoning
J p -
] - Ordimame of the Cr 3 sﬁ’on‘a_,d %—9 1”&"&%’}{3”}{6&”’8"6{{&1&"" gt‘.”b”ﬁ""ﬁ /o efuir } azd the following specifications:
LOCATION ., FR5 ¥ & (150 g 2 Vo L LT LT LTl Sbesini e +»=vo Fire District 775-5.»0682 o
-~ L Owncrsnnmeandaddrcss LT TSR Tttt e i 'Iclcphonc.. Cveearaea,
- 2 Lessee’s name and address e [ ..... Tc]cphone .
J Conlmcmrs name and address - lbrit 150015 Bc:{ 121 S ...... g UL . Telephone BEB-SSSB . ,
- - - C et teeiiaraeees et i e, teeesras NO ofsheels.......
- B - Broposed use ofhulldmg_....,..‘............. Ceerieas _ No families - [T
. ﬂfre‘Aastusc........... . ..’. » No. famalies ., ...,
I ’ LN
(?t' Material ..., ... . No. stories , .. Heat,, ..Stylcol'roof Ruoi‘ng,...:.l...........
i Olhcr r buildings on same Jot . '.000........ R ....... e, OIS T
- o *Eslxmalcd vontractural cost S. ........ - L Apreal Feey § i,
FIELD INSPECTOR =M, ............ . e Base Fec ﬁ‘o'm .......
®775'5451 " Late Fee
L. Ingtall 1ngromd swiming pool as por plan, _ TOTAL - 5. 40,00
4 ;.ml pamit to $1 care of old Port Brporiim, 334 Fore St Ptld, S
Y . 4 - ’ " Stampof Special Condutions
) - {: k ] < ’\‘

L NIETO APPLICANT,

Se vparare permir.f are .reqt.rred by tlre instailers and subcontraciors . U

H hearmg. pk.mbmg. elecfrlcm’

.
R e T P

P ana' n et'hanif als, !
S S c *
TLoa Co _— DETAILS OF NEW WORK | :
'i ) Is any plumbmg mvo]\cd In this “ork? ..... ‘e + Is any elect,ical work mvol»ed in this work? .
T Is ronaection lo be made to public snwer" seesvaeenian. I not, what is proposed for Sewage? L)
{:'_;1 Hasscpmtank nuuccbccnscm" Form natice sent? ., eereaiainae, .
. Heigiit average grade to top ofplalc s++eereaens. Height average grnde 1o highest point of roof ... 5.l
T P Slzc,fmm...-......:..deplh... . ...N'o storics...'.....suhdorl"!ed]nnd’ carthormck?..'.....‘...‘.'-
" Mntcmloffoundauon..’.....................Thlckncss lop....'....bol.om.l......cel[nr
B " Kindofroof,................. e + Rise perfoot ., seecsveveso. Roofeovering ../, ., 5 ; Veseraness
~ i ’ ]‘Nd.ofchimncys...... Matcna]ofchimncys.......cflmlng..........Kmdnfhcnl.........,:"uel.....:.
« o4 I‘ramingLumbcr‘-—-:Kind"......._......Drcsscdorl'ullsuc'? ....Cornerposts..._..........'Sills.....:.....
T o 8wGirder...,. . ... - Columnsundergsrdcrs ....... .........Sizc...........‘..Mnx‘nncentérs..'.....:...... o
. Studs (outside walls and c.'lrrymg partitions) 224-16" O, C, Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over § feet, N
. . Jmstsnndral’lcrs Islﬂnor......’.........an ceriasvaiiia. ,3ra stessiiseea., roof
- - On centers: - Istfloer ........0..... vand i, [ B vaenes ool LT 3
' ~ Masimur span: Ist floor ., ...........,2nd fe3d L el
: " If one story bulldmgwnh mnsnnrywa]!s 1h|ckness of walls? ", e hrggllt?;....‘....:.':. o

' : No. cars now accommodaled on samclol
Wlll automobiie repaiting be done other lhan mmur repairs

T AR w4

: i APPROVALS ar: . DATE . MISCELLANEOUS .
- 3 BUILDING .\!SPECTIOV-—PLAN EXAMINER . . Will work require dxsmrbmgofnnytrceonapub :cstrect?..... o
g " ZONING: AT L P S SR . :
B' ILDING CODE: , R U W:II there be in  charge ohhc above uorkapcrsun comuclcnt
. - Fire Dept.: “. . ..... | 10, see that the State and Citv rcqulrcmcqu pertaining thereto . |-
o " Health Dept.: e , ar;obscrvcd? B T e ‘
‘ [ .‘ c’}he;'s: .....-.(:’..:. verenseauss teecsarieas . \(_ '775-3055-
P D ' ngnamrc oprphmm -nm:/a ...... "’L‘ hone #
-, - Typc\famcut‘nbove e Cereeaes S JD 2D g 40
N - - . Othcr ‘ et

i - - ' : - s Lo LT

IF A GARAGE
e, lobe accommodnted

LTI

to cars habit

0 : . FIELD INSPECTOR'S Copy " APPLICANT'S COPY "OFFICE FILE COPY

numhe; t‘ummcrcml carsio be nccummoda:ca
ua]ly slorcd in the propmed bu:ldmg"

redrnea Pe
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CITY OF PORTLAND

JOSEPH E GRAY, JR.
DIRECTOR OF PLANNING
AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT

Date: October 21, 1982

Mr. Richard Boyd
Epps Street
Peaks Island, Maine

Subject: Building Permit and Updated Drawings of Work Being Done and Work Campleted
Dear Mr, Boyd:

A recent inspection at the above named zddress of which you are listed the present
owner, showsd that alterations have been completed, or are in the process of being
completed, that require building permits from the City of Portland as defined in the
1981 BOCA Building Code and/or Portland Munizipal Code.

It is therefore necessary for you to come to City Hall, 389 Congress Street, Room 317,
to file an application for these required permits. [Ihis must be done within five (5}
days of receipt of this letter., Failure to abide by this request could result in
court action and a fine of up te $50 to $1,000 per day for each day this violation
exists,

\
I look forward to your cooperation,

Yours truly,

P. Samuel Heffses
Ctiel of Inspection Services

et

i o, ! Sy
Code Enforcement Officer - ur Addato (7)

mr

387 CONGRESS STREET & PORTLAND MAINE 04101 =  TELFEHONF (207} 775.5451 !
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CITY OF PORTLAND

JOSEPH E GRAY, JR.
DIREC/OR OF PLANNING
AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT

Mr. Richard Boyd
Epp Street
Peaks Island, Maine 04108

Re: 84-3-9, & 10

Dear Mr. Boyd:

This is in reference to your proposed greenhouse addition
on the rea- of your residence on Peaks Island. Your application
does not include a sketch showing the dimensions of your land,
the location of your 2-family structure, or the measurements
between the proposed addition and the side and rear distances
to the property lines, both sides and rear,

When we receive thig additional detailed information, wé can
then probably issue the permit which you seek, provided zoning
sethacks are in complianz2 with the City Zoning Ordinance.

Sincerely,

Warren J. Turner
Zoning Specialist

389 CONGRESS STREET PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 » TELEPHONE (207 775.5451
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A APPLICATION FOR Pg#zwt R A
) " B.O.CA. USE Groyp _,,P HMH'
) 2 BOGK m'g-. OF comsmucnon: s DOIDG
ZONING LOCATION i

---.-.....4...--

‘ PORTLAND MAINE ...Uov 334 19&2
P

To the CH!EF OF BUILDING & lNSPECI'ION SERVICES PORTLM‘D MM\E -
. - The undersigneg hereby acphes for g Permit 1o

erect, alter, repam demolysh, moteor zmtall :I:efo!(a i mgguqag 4
equipmeny or chiange use 1y accordance with e Laws 5

of the Stare of. Maine.Jrl:e Porrland Bocy, Builmng
Rl . Ordinanca of the C"i F Porrland With pigns and specify mrimu f any, subm:lfed hcrewulr and the follgu
B " LOCATION | Tl 0P Sty Puaks 14 :

- L. Owner's name and addrcss dm Bord ~ sae’ . .
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- i BOCA USE GROUP \ZK'

Co " B0.CA. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION 0117
ZONNG LOCATION ..iovnrvcnnccnenne PORTLAND. MAINE ..me 2 1383

l
< To lhc CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPE"TION SERVICES PORTLA\D MM\E . 4 SN
~ - The undmrgned hereby applres for a perniit to erect, alter, repair, dernolsh, move or install the follow g building, :.ruc.rum p
equipment ar change use in aceordance with the Laws of the Stote of Maine, the Poriland B.O.C.A. Bulding Code and 7omng sa 7T
Ordinance af the City of Parr!and with plans ami spmfrauans. if am' subnutted herewith and e following specifications: ’

f JOCAT!O“ v oarrens W-....%MI Bmw.aw Pm Tl bire Distnot #1 O, #ZD -
1. Owner's name 4nd addre v SLAr FOATIBALAON o AR < v +Feoereansaassorsss oo Ielephone . 755__2?”...

Rrsubiarred

s 2. Lessce’s name and address ..voucuisliiiiiii e Telephone «.ovviaileiley e
H 3.k Cuntractorsnameandqddrcss e Te!cphanc..............' o
A OO No.of sheets "
LR Propo = use of bulldmg_.nm pmﬂt orgin:lnaim uith 3 g.tan mt totlatNo !'amlhcs Ceeeindie o .
T Lastuscn....m.......... H T T YT T No.fa.mhcs....... ot
T Matcnal............\o.stoncs.......Hc'll..............S.ylcofmo[... .............Rnofng.................'
. Olhcrbunldmgsonsamc]ot..........................................,.......................................;'t»‘f‘."
":'Estlmatcd contractural CP,“ S....l 3—00 ‘ Appeal I~ees . ’r 7 )

FIELDII\SPECTOR-M:'. Rase Fcc._’ T e 20,00
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‘ _ aendi:b&mitmnouoa - c
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] " and mechanicals. . ) - ,‘: ‘ %
. . Lot ey , ’ i
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@ APPLICATION FOR PERMIT P

B.0.C.A. USE GROUP ....evvennnnnn cevennrens vz ag e ISSUE}] ‘
B.0. A. F'YPE OF CONSTRUC! ON ........ OD&m ....... AUC 10 ‘%83 .
ZONTNG LOCATION ... .... oo, PORTLAND, MAINE ... Aumust 9, 398 -
Jo the CHIE 1 OF BU I DING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORILAND, MAINE CITY of PORTLAND

1he undersyened hereby apphes for a permis to erect, alter, repasr, demolish, move or install the following burlding, structure,
ament or change we= i decordance with the Laws of the State of Mawe, the Portland B.0.C.A. Building Code and Zoning
Urdmanes  the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submiited herewitly and the following specifications:

LOCATION . 8=Jed Praciatt, hemua, JDeak3 Inland......... Ceesiaeas v... FireDustrict #1 0, #20
| Owwners name and address ... Biehand & ElenXlsin - same ... v... Telephone . J165=3344
3wt At and address  coeeees ceeeraes e . verarrsaenes vereanen . Telephone .......s Veeans
5. Caftime  ndtne and address . OMNEF....... veeerai eereeaanesiaries . Telephone .oouvvines
ceer e ve erersesreae snessiens venren ereriessrrasnreaaa vhenrerseeres No. of sheets ..... .
Propused usc of building dwelling.~ vear Rrunit 1 Ve PP Creraanan crerraeees No. families ... X ...s
Lastuse ....... + aeieees Vearsrireaaneen Cetieaene Ceeriiaes Caraaees eerisrrerreeaera No famikies +..oveenne
Maeral ... eens . No.slones ..o... JHeat coviunnnens v Styleofroof .o ... Roofing.oveeiaias cerseen
Other buildings on same ol ..ovriaarrcesisennee veveras Ceareraes sreeeas Gessaeeans veansraraes terareenine
Estimated contractural cost .. 2,500, Appeal Fees | I, -
FIELD INSPECTOR—MI. .1oaairrs oreves ereranens Base Fee . Mﬁ.ﬁﬂ
@ 7755451 Late Fee Cerareese diees
TOTAL s”‘m?‘s'm

To comatruct addition to mxdisting dormar o e used
for bedroan as per plana, 2 sheets of plans,

agditicn 12' x 16' 7y square off building, not

éo oiacorsa:se pize of building.

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate pernits are regtired by the imallers and stibcontractors of heating, plumbing, electrical

Stamp of Special Conditions

B

and mecharicals

%TAILS OF NEW WORK yes

1s any plumbing involved in this work? ....oovveenee .+ Is any electrivas work involved in this work? ...0. Cireas
Is connection to be made to public sewer? ... vareaan 1f not, what is proposed for sewage? ....ocanveenns ceees
Has septic tank notice been sent? oo seeeaer vereres. Form noticesemt? «oocvvieonns Ciaesneees creenenes cene
Height nverage grade to top of plate ..ovoveennns +en... Height average grade to highest point of roof ........ PP
Size, front +.veavnnes codepth coveananss .. NO. StOFIES o0 uve .o SOldorfillediand? .oooenene .earthorrock?...... venes
Material of foundation v..ovvviveiieanne. vers. Thickness, top soeveses P10 1 P | | P cevrraaaans ves
Kind alroof...oovriaressncaraes ... Riseperfoot .ooovuanes veneer. Roofcovering....ooonve vensrsanan . .
No. of chimneys ....... P .. Materie) of chimneys oo av v of liningvvevs.. . Kindofheat.o. <..0n fuel...... .
Framinglombor—Kind . ....0s ... Dressed or full size? srvvvaensnv.. COMETPOSIS . vinrnnn e Sills..... RN
Size Girder ovavenes vann Cotumns undes girders ... Ceenearen 12 evrearerennss Max, Oncenters .o vevrass venen
Studs (owtside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and fat roof span over 8 feet,

Jouts and ralters: Ist 10OF vovsviovess P S PN /(i SEPRUUI NN R .

On centers: 15t floor covireiniass ] ¥, I odd L PR 117 [P .

Mazimum span: Ist flaor ..... veranerae 1 200 eiiiiiiaanns Vid e LT00f caiiiiseas .
If one story building wiih masoary wails, thichness of walls? ......... . Cerrsseans veesees DEight? coaliiienio

1F A GARAGE

No. cars now accommadated onsameidt ... . .10 be accommodated . . . .. numbercommercialcarsto be accommodated ...
il automobile reporring be done other than minot repairs 1o cars habitually stored in the proposed building? vooeviies
APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEQUS

BUILDING INSPECTION-PLAN EXAMINER ..... Will work require disturbing ofany tree onapubliestreet?. ...
ZONING: .ovveeeen Ceiarnneer

RUILDING CODE; vcvvvien srvransirecseiannenes . Will there be in chatge of the above work a person competent

Fire Depls covvraasvnes TP Cviuvevisvessesssss  tosee that the Statc and City requirements pertaining thereto

Health Deplt +osvvanrvenss Cerasreerersias vesverss areobserved? o..iiiea

. 2 o

Others: vervrnnenne cerrerees veraenes T - :, ,f//;:’. ?34-:355
Signature of Applicant ..,..'..f.’....:x{.,r-.a‘,",...-.. ..... veraves Phone # iiiiiiaiane .
Type Name of above Richard SL.EAdn.......e ereeeres e 1B 20 30 4D

Other «evvnnvnes crresens . vevet
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CITY OF PORTLAND

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT
INSPECTION SERVICES DIVISION

July 18, 1983

Mr., William 4. carter III and
Mrs. Barbara Ann Carter

adams Street

peaks Island, Mb 04108

RE: Malfunction of Septic System
Dear Mr. and Mrs. Carter:

We have a complaint of a malfunction of your private
gewerage system which we have investigated and which
is causing a major health hazard.

Not only is it preaking out of the ground and running
over onto the property of your next door neighbor, but
you also have a direct discharge of the washing machine

under the kitchen window that also discharges directly
from an open waste line.

Both of these items are in violation of the City of
portland and the State of Maine Plumbing Codes.

You are hereby directed to correct these violations of
the Health and plumbing Codes within 10 days of the date

of this letter, at which time we will again inspect these

premises before action to condemn this building as unfit
for human habitation will be taken.

Yours truly,

Ernold A. Goodwin, Chiaf
Plumbing Inspections

EAG/kat

cc: P, Samuel Hoffses
Joseph E. Gray. Jr.
corporation counsel
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Department of Environmentai Protection

WAIN OFFICE. RAY BUILDING, HO5PITAL STREET, AUGUSTA
MAIL ADDRESS. State House Sqation 17, Augusid, 0433}
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d Y JOSEPH E BRENNAR MENO HI~AY E, WARREN
GOVERNOH COMMISSIONER

DATE: July 19, 1983

; Add 3]0
o P0: Arthur 2Eade, Bulilding Inspect

17 comnercial st, pertland 04101

or, portland

i FROM: Nancy Norman, D.E.P.
., ; RE: BERT SPENCER, IMPROPER GEPTAGE DISPOSAL ON THE PROPERTY
oo oF JOHN FEENEY, PERKS ISLAND

—
4 ............................................ teirsenarases

o Lo

mte L on June 28, 1983, I yisited the site ind found a small mound
* of material which consisted mostly ¢. mud with some contami-

nation which gave it a mild but distinct septage odor. I

aie. ’n; spoke with Marilyn raverty, and found that the material had
i been taken from a cesspool overflow on her projerty. The
: material was contaninated mud which had uashed !+ to the

k‘ayfﬁ * »11 system during the heavy rain this spring. Becav.s the mater-
v L. ial wWas contaminated with septage, disposal on a gite which
3. ST had not bheen approved by the Department of Environmental
Lo : Protection was

a violation of 38 M.R.S.A., 1306.

- .

Tt _-j On June 29, 1983, T gpoke to Mrs. gspencer by telephone,

G b telling her that the disposal on Mr. Feeny's property was a

35 A "i viclation, and that the material would have to be removed.
I ghe told me that Mr. Spencer would call me at around §:30

that evening. He did not cecll.

he site and the material had

on July 7, jog3, I 1ocked at t
@ to locate Bert Spencer.

not been removed. I was unabl

N on July 7, 1983, I telephoned John Feeney and explained the
problem tO him. He said that he would have Spencer Tremove

the material.

1 "

on July 17, 1983, I 1ooked at the site., some of the material
appeared to have been removed, but not all.

on July 18, 1983, I telephoned the person who had reported

the violation and we concluded that:

1 is probably not much of a hazard,

1, The remaining materia
have an unpleasant odor any longer.

and does not seem to

A PN LT, € AL v—n.,v-n,-:;
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2. People in the arca are well aware that thls kind of
dispusal is improper, and that someone will be looking
into any future episcdes, should they occur.

3, . Mr. Spencer Was induced to take at least some small
action,

4. . I will ask Mr. Feeney to have some lime placed on the
spot where the material had been, to help keep duwn
any odors which may develop.
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@ - APPLICAT!ON FOR PERMIT Pﬁx-ﬁ" [SSUED ¢

R B.O.CA. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION .......... DO.RA3RA............ [aPR .4 19083,
ZONING LOCATION ......... vveers, PORTLAND, MAINE :..2pet1. 1,.1983 | :

To the CHIE F OF BUILDING & INSPEC’I‘IO\I SERV[CES PORTLAND, MAINE™ - {:1
The undersigned hereby applies for a pcrmlt 1o erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or nma” the fvﬂawmgburldmg..s.rmclure.

equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maie, the Portland B. O0.C.A. Balding Carfe and Zonimg
‘\ Ordinance uf the City of Portland with plans and 3 eaf cations, iff any, submitted herewith and the foﬂoumg speclfications:
LocaTion 858 1183, & 10 Winding vy, Foaks Taland | g o o mo
* - ). Owner'’s name and address Jdm& ........ mem't Ava, FPha Iﬂ.]rephonc 166=2350. ..
<7 2 Lessec’s name and address ierrretrretnarranaaraes D “ Teiephone .....o.uevuuens i
* 3. Contractor’s name and address mne:: ............. Cereenaae earereeeTaseianenens Telephotie ..\..onene. .
- -‘f‘q‘* et br et s E b Y et e bt e e ...... No. of sheets .......
' il Praposed use of building dmllinq...xw: :wnd \d.tl} addition o ........0 No families ...,
R B Y Ceenerraiiaa s rasrsainsassrariacansssasaasraes NO, families oLl
oo Material ........... . No.stories ...,  Heat oo oeis ....S!ylcufrouf.................Rouﬁng....'.m....:.. .....
Other buildings on same fot ....... i ieeenes Teerreseenenaes cernees B cervarses eviererrenes v
Estima_ted con[raclun:l cost 525,060 ...... - . Appedl Fees -'S,""' ........
- FIELD INSPECTOR=ME. «e\evverriiininninnians & "0 BaseFer 'L S & - N« DO
T?”" [ .- . @775-5451 .., LateFee
: T - ' . - TOTAL §..135,00.....
To construct 24* x 32' 2 story addition to existing
. dwallinga.nporplms lalnatofplam - o o -
- Stamp of Special Condutions
sandpamd.ttnil(!dlﬂo - : B l
N ‘ Teoe L
5 Sy T NOTETO APFL[CANT Separare permi.rs ure rcqurred by the msm!!ers and subcammrrars of heafmg. p!umbmg e!ccrru'al
- and mcchamcals o “ . : .
42 .- - * B ¢ : e : s . o
v , T - DETAI\'.SOFNEW\VORK " S
",: Is any plumbmg, involved in this work? yes. ls-n v électrical work involved 1n this worh? }"38. Lo o }
' . Isconinection to be made to public se:wc::""'ﬂ-ss pool = o nm,%'gs?]s proposed for scwnge? craaaaas R o
uf _hg{ass‘.puc tank notice been $em? vuuvivreierseareni.s FOIM NOUCE SENT torviietiannironnrnreraiorrener o0
F Height gverage grade to top of plate ..,..... lees +ev.. Helght averape prade to highest point of 1067 .evevevrnsrnan, *
:w it Sue.from.........f..dcplh....... vvo. No,stories o4, .. solidorfilled land? .. ..... ...n carthorroch? ., ERRN
S Ma:ennloffoundatmn Cirrrersnareserenisass Thickness, top v..vvo bottom e cellar oun i nreninn i 20
Kind of roof . . vreverssassssenaes Riseperfoot.,... Ve ......Rool'covermg..................... e
e ."-A:, . No. of chlmncys - : ........... + .~ Material of chimneys .. Lollining . 7.00.aues Kindofheat.,.... e fuela, 4
S Prammg Lumber—Kind ........ vees Dressed or full size? «oovvvvnninnn Cornat POSIS +evavvananis Stllseeneiiiainenn s’
RORES ? 'S:re(nrdcr..... ........... Columns UNdEr GIrdErs o uveraresirannss SiZE,auun. e Max, oneenters .. .uaas e
N Sluds (OI.IISIdC walls and cnrr)mg partitions) 2x4-10" O, C. Bridgmg in e\ery floor and flat roof span over B fect, - '
t g JiaJ0|slsandrdﬁcrs R T | 17, S, ....an... cesdeny I tool L
ot T Onr'ntcrs v T IstMioor suluieeeennn.. » 2nd ’ ...... ,3rd ......:....:.,,mof -
T ety B Mmumum span: - lst floor . - T, IR ] 't W 100l iieieiea P 1
! f’f‘? i onc siory building with masonry walls, 1h|ckncss of walls" e eererraaa, pereneraieae vevees BEIBRET evriinnnenns T "
a:i o I g " IFAGARAGE _ - * . .- e
Yo *No;cars nov nccommodatcd ousamclot 10400, l0beaccommodated ..... numbercommercmlcamo beaccommodated .....>" '
W L Wlll nummoblle ;epamng bs done ather than minor repairs to cars habitvally stored in the propused tuilding?- ... coene -
; ‘; ,'- v APPROVAI.S BY: i DATE - '\ MISCELLANEOUS | ' - :
) BUILDIN(‘ INSPIZCIION——PLAN EXAMINER :.... Willwork require dtsturbmg ofnnylrceonupubllcstrcct” '
‘ZONIN(-. T YR Ce S0t »
L RUILDING CODE: ...:.. .,‘. S esisissisaniiieaes ,Will there be in chnrgc ol' the above work a persun compctem
. “ ¥ *“Flrc Dcptt i ..._...; ...... ' elerieerens reresess  losee that the State and City rcqmrcmcn!s . ttmmng thereto | ‘ .
CRE *HcallhDept sehes ..‘ . . arcobscrvcd'......... s i,;.jf”
‘ P A S .................‘.......... E \ ""'wu .

t

- :: '!SﬂEn it !

v Sinature of Applicant .t R AL THCEEAAE ST BT —Phone ¥ ... ) PO 4
-t l H!ﬂ!'ﬂ'l‘.'ﬂ ! i . *j
' Tychnneofnbnvc N TR T PP PP P FEI 20 302 H:! Z
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CITY OF PORTLAND

JOSEPH E, GRAY, JR,
DIRECTOR OF PLANNING
AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT

Date: August 15, 1983

Mr, Daniel Merril
Winding Way
Peaks Island, Maine 04108

Subject: Installing sana tube foundation and alterations/ no pemmit

Dear Mr. Merril:

A recent inspection at the above named address of whict vou are listed the present
owngr, showed that alterations have been completed. or ure in the process of being
completed, that require building permits from the CilLy .f Portland as defined in the
1681 BOCA Building Code and/or Portland Municipal Code.

It is therefore necessary for you to come to City Hall, 389 Congress Street, Room 317,

to file an application for these required permits. This must be done within five (5}
days of receipt of this letter. Failure to abide by this request could result in

court action and a fine of up to $50 to $1,000 per day for each day this viclation
exists,

I look forward to your cooperation,

Your truly,’,m /;

(i it

Gode eEntorcement Off:icer -
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TS R .+ BO.CA. TYP:.OFCONSTRUCTION

. APPLICATION FOR P’- RMIT
B.0.C.A. USE GROUP ...... R U -

3

IDNING LOCATION e T A PORTLAND MAINI-:
: Ta rhe CHIEF OF BUILDING & ]\SPECTION SERV!CES PORTLA‘JD MAINE
The undersigned hereby applics for a permit 1o erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the fallawmgbmidmg. .ﬂrucure. =
equrpmenr or change use in accordance with the Lans of the State of Maine, the Portland B.0.C.A. Burlding Code and Zamng .
*_ Ordinance of the City of Portland with pluns and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the Sfoliowmng specifications: '
~LOCATION .....87-P-12,13,14 Willey S¢, Peaks Island """ " tivews Fire Distrct 41 F_"lf 2o -
. 1., Owner¥ name and address Ella, Mae, & Dean B, Eaatrr-an SFR....oii Lo Telophone .. 766-5049. - R
? T 2 Lessce s name and address YT TTTTT TN ".' . Telephone . ......... B ,:.J
2277, .3, Contractor’s name and address Owner”- Telephone ........ vreees =1
2 ............... eererreterraneas Ceehrserarinereae e eaeeessan e tenenn. No. OF sHeCts Loes..l L
s Propased use '6!' building mtta.qe...ﬁmmer w:.thbedxocmaddition . No. familics ..., 0ine, * ™
-3 " > Last use .......... T N b, ateeeeneras No. families ....... T
. “Material ........... No. stories . :;.... Heal.ooiinvene. veStyteofroof .. iyt L ROOBRE ek e Wi
) Olherbutldmgsonsamclut...............‘ ..... reeaas ‘J ........... N
T Estimated contractural cost §.,,22500,7, 7 7 o - T . Appeal Fees© S .........
.t FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr. ........ el 7T T LT Base Fee 1 ++25.00....... L
LY Lemssist L kR e,
: ‘ To construct 16° x 20° bedroam o already o CTOTAL . $..25.00.0 0. o
£ v " existing dwelling as per plans, ’ e
i} ) o 3‘ sheets of plans. L ) L _ Stamp of Spccial Conditi;:ns‘i ,
<o b _sendmrmitto#l . . i Wl . : s
T T . 806 Pinesbridge Road - - T S - o ¢
oy ', " [Ossining, Nw!orklEJSGz S s el L o e
: .
§ ; NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separare pemms are required by the nstallers ana’ .subcomracrars of hnarmg. p!umbmg, elec:rrca! o
LY and mechanicals . . i e '
i. . . e P o 1 . ‘M}‘, ‘[
. !V‘ o . i : ; ’
5L - . P . DETAILS OF NEW WORK . ’ S
3 M ls any p!umhmg iavolved in lhlS work? Ll «»» ls any electrical work nwolved in this work? .
i . Is connection to be made to public ‘ev.er" vivssesnseess I not, vhat is praposcd for sewagc'? ......... ot
. . Has septic tank notice been sent? ..\, vvvvininenennnn., Form notsce sent? .ovviiiiiinnnivnninan . i
Helgh! average grade 1o top of plate ........ il ng‘u aveiage gradc to highest pomt of rool .- s
k Size, fmnt......’.‘ ..... dcp!h........,...Nu stones........snhdm.ﬂlcdland'!... ........ carthorrock".. ’
\ e Material of foundition ... ... 1.0, .: ......... “Thickness, 10p . .... webattom L Zcellar, . y
: ‘ - Kmdnfrool' .....-.,‘..".‘ ......... R:seperfoo! ............ v+eo. Roofcovering . ...\ 0 us
vl No. ot'chnmncys.....‘...‘::..:....Mnl-nn[ohhnmneys.......ot‘lmmg.....i....hmdofhcal..";.......fuel ...... A
o + Framing Lumber—~Kind ...... . ..“.....Dresscdorl‘ultmze".......'...."..Corm.rposts..’....‘:.:....Slils...;..:.......',‘
7 " Size Girder ......... ,".‘.....Columnsundergirdcrs,....... ..... Size '\, .oae e Max, nnccnters...:..:......:;,
- Studs (outside walls and’ cammg parlmons) 2x4-16" 0 C. Bndgmg in cu:n' ﬂmr 1nd flat mot span over § feet ' |: ‘
“Joists and ral'!crs ©Istfloer e eeais, 20d e, 3ra ... .........‘,ruof Cerriaaias -
P 0n~.¢me*s. T lstﬂoor..... ......... 208 i, ...:31'}]‘....":'..\...“. R L SN oy
T ‘Maximum span: AStAIOOr S u i e eanenes S\ T T ' L
o J«". lf one uory bulldmg with ma.mmy vmlls, thickness of \wnlis? I PR P R TTVE I T f.:':. . hnght?‘ i R r‘_m
Fe s E G T e lFAGARAGE T el e EEE
i Ne, cars now‘.ccummodaled onsnmelul sedrigto bcacsommoduted reen numbercommucmlcarslobcx'cconmwdatcd veaes J
: N W:Il automobile rcpmrmr he done olhﬂr lhan minor renmrs to cars h'lbnual'y ﬁtorcd in the propnsed bu:[dmg? e .-.; . r?’,&
; Wi APPROVALS m' . " Upate ¢ - . MISCELLANEOUS - i : )
i;*' BUILDING INSPECTIO, —PI X Will wmk rcqulredlsmrbmgoh.ly trcconapubll..s!rc 7 -
& ZONING; .ff. . ........ W/ﬁz—\ e
v. + BUILDING CODL . . . Arr rh o= TP o Wil lherc bc in charge of 1he n!mve worl a person competcnt
f“".'q.', Fire Deplt .vvviiinainnn P RYTIITY ....‘.'.'.‘... - 'to see that lhc State and City, reqmrcmcnls pcrlmrmg thereto” Lot
; . Health Dcpt ... ..... . arr.'ohser\u.l?... ...... . T wqry -Gy }0'0 ;
i ‘-'!»', L Others: L \..'. '.. : b H ﬁ'l'f)‘?ga 32,0 |
t e . Sl‘gnarurenf/{ppl[ramﬂ.... 3 %%l""n'-s Zrﬂ?"‘ Phon ¥ .same 1
R m W Type Name of above '..Ena,m & Daan. E. Easman............,ba 2030 4::1
"‘ ) ) ,If:- C AT T u“, -t Olhcr [ Prverearerraaaa ]
P. e :‘7‘: " AT o st ,and Adress v uvunea. S0l '......'."....’...L; b
1t . - N oo ST ) o i i o ) i e S
t- - 5 : : LowT T to LV ‘ Lo
i - R el 2 G e y :
[ s - FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY .. . APPLICANT'S COPY -~ ., {OFFICE FILE GOFY * .o 2
{’:-‘; . ‘ ) . !L’\"t“ﬂ SRS e e “ S, v [ Y -
Vel Dl Tw TR e, T
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CITY OF PORTLAND,
MEMORANDUM

To:  Arthur Rowe, Environmental Health Inspector

FROM:  Ernold Goodwin, Chief of Plumbing Inspections

SUBJECT: Malfunetion of Cesspool, Pezks Island

of the City Assessors lot plan,

over game,

L the neighbors,

-

P
s
g
.

B

h s v
b
1 5,

S

3. ;
T a.
ﬂ‘iﬁ’; L

MAINE

DATE: §-9-82

Upon your request to investigate a malfunction of a casspool at the
residence of Ruth W, Craig, Whitehead Street, Peaks Island, Lot 84-K-37

On Friday afternoon, August 6, 1982 I made 3 calls to this property to talk
with the owner of this property on my second call I left ny calling card requesting
a call from her to help solve this malfunction situation,
sewage from her residence coming to the top of the ground at the right hand side
of bullding the approxmately 1/4 of the length of the building, Tihis can be
remedied by covering properly a cover over same and 6" to 8" of soil or gravel

I did find that the-

& As it is now this is definately a health hazard to the owner as well as

Ernold Goodwin, R.S,
Chief of Plumbing Inspections
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CITY OF PORILIAND

JOSEPH E. GRAY, JR.
DIRECTOR OF PLANNING
AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT

September 30, 1982

Mr, John Horton
QOakland Avenue
Peaks Island, Maine

Re: B84-2-3 Welch and Adams - Amendrent for updated plans and fee

Sir:

You have been issued a permit to complete alterations at the above
address, The amount of contractual cost, estimated on the permit application,
geems very low as to the extent of work completed at this time.

It is therefore necessary for you to filelan amendment to your permit
which shows a true estimated contractural cost.

Faliure to abide with this request could necessitate a $160.00 belated fee -
and a fine of from $50.00 to $1,000.00 per day. Please take care of this
matter as soon as possible.

'

Yours truly,

LS e

Lyle D, Noyes
Inspection Services Division

2

Code Enfo:cement O{ficer - Addato (7)

iy
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2 "APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT SERMIT 1SSUED

A’mendmﬂnl Newe v o |38 S
.:l: 12, Aagz

06T 13 92

_Poriland, Mainy,.. ... ... .

Ta the INSPECTOR OF Bull DINGS PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned lxercbv npplrc: for ancendment to Permit 1\’079-430 ,perrammg lo the bm!mg :';’rugureacompmed
*in the original application in accordance with the Laws of the State of Mame, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of - *

!he City of Portland, plans and speeificalions, if any, submitted hevewith, and the following specifications:

Location 84~K-2-3 i\'elch & Adomn Sk, Pkso Iel, . Within Fire Limits? ... . eeee veoe DSy NO. Srrrevmre o A

..................

Owners name and address o hn Porton . same R T N Telq;hone 76 ............ .

Lessec s natae and 20dress ... JO—— - "Telephonte " i

Contracmrs name nnd address ........ “Gwmer troess s sasvees o senrsnenns VT TeIephonc o
| AVGRECE s ccnonnrs s < [P Pl filed . - No. of sheets ...

. Proposcd use of bmldmg - t.!:age: , FEEL, .orr s rersmsmsessanesssans o+ v bl e NO, fanuhes ] e
“Last use o 1t 1k draireeete s e om0 e S v s o No, families ... ,
Tncreased cost of work . 3 SO0 e ! ’ A_dditional fee .., 30'00 ....... .

) --;_"L . e Descnptxon of Proposed Work )

- 1o 1ncrease cost of mrk n original pn.nnit_, also to construct roam on seoozﬂ
" floor, sbammdesirumrpriainte:. 9' x 13' area onclosed, to be used for
bathroom and storage as per plans. 3 sheots of plang.,

~a

- send pemmit to Pks Usl.

3

Td .
- Detalis of New Work
Isany plu;nbi;:g involved inthiswork? .. ... .. . .. Is any electrical work involved in this work? . ...
Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest point of roof .. ... "o s
Size, front.... . . ..depth . .. .No.stories ....... .....solidor filled land?. .. ... .o ... earthor rock? ... recsessenns
" Material of foundation . ¢ weunoe o Thickness, top ... . bottom ... . . cellar. . .. o e e
* Materia! of underpinning .. ... it e et e e oo Height L +« . Thickuess
Kindofroof ... ... . .. . Riseperfoot . .. L N
No.of chimneys . .. ... ... Materfal of chimneys .. . i et wewes oo of Hning o0
Framing lumber—Kind .. ... v s s s o DFessed of full size? v o i SO

Coruerposts ...... e oo Sills ... G:rt ot lcdgcrboard? . e SIZE i L e e
erders ................... Size .. v e Culumns under gitders. .. ... Size.. . .. ..Max. oncenters
Studs (out.slde walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-18” O, C. Bridging in every flonr and flat roof span over § fect.
Jmsts and rafters: Istfloor. . .o e .,2nd e e e BT e e TOOE s e v
On centers; . lstfloor.. ... .oa3nd. . ard.,.‘.. s e oy TOOF
‘\iaxlmum span: c- D Istfoor L L u00d L wa 100 L i
Approvcd o 4
. T ep—— Signature of Owue/ A"/ / B

ADPPTOVEA: oooicsisimicimisiness & st rmsrvsmntenarerier 5 st
Inspectnr of Buildings

.
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CITY QF PORTLAND

JOSEPH E, GRAY, JR.
DIRECTOR OF PLANMING
AND URBAN DEVELCPMENT

March 9, 1983

Mr, William Dukes
Torrington Street
Peaks Island, Maine

Re: 84-U-2 Torrington S t
Sip:

You have “een iss z. a permit to complete alterations at the above
address. The . ount of contractual cost, estimated on tha perm.t applicationm,

seems very low » to the extent of work completed at this time.

1¢ is therefore necessary for you to file an amendment to your permit
waich shows a true estimated contractural cost.

Failure to abide with this request could necessitate a $100.00 belated fee
and a fine of from $50.00° to $1,000,00 per day. Please take care of this

mabter as soon as possible.
zs truly, . ¢
. /7/,/,.,
H R
P. Samuel Hoffses

Chief of Inspection Services

_é«é%/ /%Z{:_

Tode Enforcement Officer - Arthur Addato (7)
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'CITY OF PORTLAND

JOSEPH E. GRAY, JR.
DIRECTOR QF PLANNING
AND URSAN DEVELOPMENT

March 9, 1983

Mr, William Dukes
Torrington Street
Peaks Island, Maine
Re: 84-U-2 Torrington Street
Sir:
vou have been issued a permit_to complete alterations at the above
addpess. The amount of contractual cost, estimated on the permit application,

seems very low as to the extent of work completed at this tame.

I+ ig therefore necessary for you to file an amendrent to your permit
which shows a frue estimated contragtural coest.

Failure to abide with this request could necessitate a $100.00 belated fee
and a fine of from $50.00 to $1,000.00 per day. Please take care of this

matter as svon as possible.
] tru1y>/7 / '
s /’€;2///""'
s o
I, Samuel Hoffses

Chief of Inspection Services

[t A B

Tode Enrorcement Officer - Arthur Addato N
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\ APF‘L!CATION FOR PERMIT 2 "ERMIT ]55[]}3]] f
/  BO.CA.USE GROUP ., .., freeriennennnn, A
B.O.C.AL TYPEOFCONSTRUCTION 09‘3{ 5 L1 MAY 17 ‘933 f.‘
ZONING LOCATION ........ Pommn MAINE .....«:ay.n,.maz e .
. _‘ , | ) 1
To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, Pommo Mawe . 7 Hotii

The undersigned herebs 3 applies for a permit 1o ereci, alter, reparr, demolish, move ar instalf the fo!!owmg building, .ﬂruemn- ,‘v 17‘
equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.O.C.A. Building Code and Zoning .

Ordinance of the Ci "ﬁ of Parr!and uu‘z plans améiprri cations, f'{_' any, submmad herewith and the Jollowing specificationss

Locamion ..., TiH]3 Torringeen Poing e e, }'ll‘eDlSIFICl’#I g2l:|
3, L Owners namcaudaddrcss ...R@??EF.@}?L““" m Tclepl'l 789-5-25}34

-2 Lesseesnamennd.:dd:ess s T . . Telephone™, , . .

3 Conlractorsnameandaddress I v e I‘c!:phone............'..;' )

L sreceesnnenss Nooof sheets, . Lo i
" Proposed use of building d-mlling_my\;ar mmd “’im “lmti“ ........ verer No. familjes i’
Lastuse,.,..0 Qg Feevaeae. e R Trerseseenni. ., No. families .. L -

Material .., ...... .I\o stories , , .....ll:nt..............Slylccfroof..’...............Rdoﬁng.............

_ Other buildings on same oy ., , ., s
Estimatad contrictural cost §,.. 57, ereasa

s
P
- v

Appeal Fees P I
. FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr, -, [ .. Base Fee e 33400, .,

@ 775"451 Late Fee

P ' e 3sor
' - Tomako alterations todwe.lldnqasperplmm. . TOTAL
© 772 shoets of plang, mr?ab*ea..lydmemd aomplated, i . -
delay in gatting permit becmasa of illnoss in family, L .
; .o _ ) Stamp of Spacial Conditions

< and meéchanicals,

~NOTE To APPLICANT: Separcte pe;rmtrs are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, phy whing, electrical

MH&S OF NEW WORK y ' YE%B -

Is any plumbing involved m this work? ,, .. "7, . - Is any electricaj worl. mvolved in this wnrk"
* Is connection 1o be made to public sewer? ,.,,,.... « Il niot, what js proposcd for sewage? .,
H'nsscpluclnnknutlcchcensem?. Tereresiai,, Formnouccscm? IR SR TR Ty PO
Height average prade 10 top of plate -, *rerreevvonn, Height average grade to h:ghcst point o1 roof
, " Size/front............ depth 3., ..No stories .,..,., - solid or filled land? , . .enrlhmrock?......
e Mmenaloffoundauon.. ...Th:cknc..s.lop..... < bottom ., ..,.. ccllar
" Kind of roof . . NN ........R'scpcrfoot Rool'covcnng ......
*No, ufch:mncyc.......;.l....... Malena[nfchlmncys.......nfhnmg.. ...... ..Kmdofhcat ..... vesofuel,,,,
- ‘-FramingLumbcr—-Kind. +eorevens Dressed or full size? | toessvs Comnerpasts., .., ... S:lls...
lSircGir:lcr.......... Colummundcrglrdcrs................Slzc..........., Max. oncenters., ..., ;..
S.uds (outside walls and cartying partitions) 2x4-16* Q. ¢, Bridging in every flonr and [l5t 100l span over 8 feet
Joists and rafters; - - Ist floor .........,.... T T o veereeneeenn ool L
*s On centers: - B istfloor ,.....,. ..... vand Lo, i ttereeneninroof oL,
‘ ' Max:mumapan : Ist floor ,........ veeadnd Ll » 3rd S RLETEPI L 1o0f .. Ceraeiiaa,
Ifonc story bulldmg with mnsunry v.alls thickness ofwa]!s? hclghl" ‘

“IF A GAKAGE
. Na cars nowuccommodnted on snmelm .., tobe accommodaled , ,.,, number commercial cars to be: nccnmmndalcd
Wlll automobile repairing be dope o(her than minor rcpa:rs to carg habmully stored in the proposed building? ,.

APPROVA LSBY: DATE ' ’ - MISCELLANEOUS i
BUILDING INSPECTIDN—PLAN EXAMINER Crees WJII wark rcqum: disturbmgofunytreconapubhcstrcet"
. BUILDING CODE: ... ........ ... W:II there be in charge of the above work o pcrson mmpelcn(

) FlrcD'pl i e, tos_ccihultheSnlcnndCt!yrcqulrcmemspcnammglherclo ‘1 -
o Hcal:thpl- are observed? 1L, coo

...... heay

R RN T

e, 45 1. 1 v o,

s
Teaanias

tesey,

[EETEY
-

H
Il

:‘ : Signature oprplfcam (h);‘ﬂ.i_’tu G‘Qmmu‘&?x A "‘Phnnc# .....‘.'"‘.e..'..,..’ ' f
T Tych':meol’abnv: . .........._.........e Tt 10020 JD,AD'E\ ' !

. one Other ,.,.,,.. LTS
. R and hadress .....,......,." . veves 3

r n T g ~.
FIELD mspscron‘s copy APPLICANT'S COPY @-‘F!CE FILE COPY ™ . oo
P L h“-——-——-._._....- N

.J

i

i

i 0 .ot N + } g

. . ) S B . . R
. " B . P R 3
%

PRE RN B sesayy Yoo

Tt raaaang,

) - it
. O 5 Ay
- P S d) . -
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D A APPLICATION FOR PERMIT‘* :
oo T - BOLACUSEGROUP-L.w i T
. B.O.CAITYPE OF CONSTRUCTION ....0....... 005"
- ZONING LOCATION ..........cov.o.. ... PORTLAND, MA[NE....MYB...BS
4 ' T g

* o the CHIEF OF BUILDING & !NSPECTION SERVICES PORTLAND MAINE

" The undersigned hereby applies for a| permrr to erect, an’rer, repmr. demolish, move ormistall thefa!lawmghmidmg. .unmmre.

. eqmpmem or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.O,C. A Bu:ldmg Cade .-md Zanm} f
Ordmancc of rhe City of Portland with plans and .rpeaf carionx, if any, mbmrnm nerewu!: and !he fnh’owmg 4 e’c:f cations

= mc,mov oo B4-N715, Torrington Point, Peaks Tsland. ..., . ... .2, Fife D|smcr'm“|:| RO
, ,:'s Qwner's name and address ... Rebert Omﬁall...$am?¢..............‘......-.uu.fTE]:phonﬁ 7665507 .’” i
Lo ; ‘—~2 Lessee's name and address vu.evererriliedeenn et ..."chlepho'ﬁe '"?.8.9'.":3‘5.84“ -
AR } (‘ommc.orsnamcnndaddrcss Lwrer, I R SRR Taépﬁénch..

v
-..-...-.---.o.-qaon.... to-...-----...oo..a..--..-.---..oon.......--..-....-------.. .

N . Proposed use ofbm!dmg .dwelling, = yeax ,xomnd. -With alterations..
: L'\st use &well:!.ng

_— i ),:‘- -
..... ._LNofnm:

i
“.‘-5 O:hcr bul]dmgs on same lol .
G E nmatcd conlractural cost S.. 5 000 veeas

T

_lf o7 . Appeal Fces L e

! , FlELDlNSPECTOR-—-Mr %« UBaseFee®, -
' " ,1 CEoe i @115-5451 o R ) LateFee s e

'Ib make altera tmns to d!uellmg as per plans. o TO.TAL
: V" 2'sheets of pians. workalreadydme and mx;glebed
. ', delav in gett..ng perm:.t becaase of illness in familv

“r

e

" NO'F TO AFPLICANT Scpara!e permits are required oy the !'mlallers mm mbfan.'raciors a
it . sand mechamcals - . . IO
ey L - Lv, - . -
R " B ' . . )w IE "
S R A .
" e o ) . DETAILS OF NE\V WORK - -

P Isany plumbing involved in this work? ..., 3¥BE 1O g any electrical wotk inv nlvcd in this work? s .YES
. Is connection to be made to public seucr" ceeerraaanay In0tL, what is proposed for scwagc? ve ? .
'“,: Has scpnctank notice been sent? +++ Form notice Sent? & vuvuiuren..
* .+ Height'average yrade to top of plate ..., sesenevereaess Height average grade w0 h:ghcsl point o. n.ol'

. Y
D AN R e

& "o Sieefront:,, 0L de pth............No.stoncs........sulndort’lledland"......... .eanhorrock?...w..., .
155‘“; ! Malenaloffuundauon Carresrienes .....Thckness,top........bmmm........cellar..... .q‘ KRBT
N % :,‘,;}f I\mdnfroof........................R1scpcrfoot... .............thmc:n'--'..mf_r,.......................“.‘:"...g ;
” '“i"% No. of chimneys ... reveerieannenss Material of chimneys . .....oflmmg....::....Kmdufhnal...... . fueli .. ,
:; = Framing Lumber—Xind ............. Dressed or full size? .. ,.0.\vss s Comnerposts .uyuene it SI“S......;......‘.
! Slchlrdt.r................Culumnsundcrglrd:rs................S:ze.............Maa.onccniers.......L..Zi..;.
. " Studs (outside walls and carrying pamlmns) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and ﬂat roofspan over 8 l‘cr:l. Patow
. Joists and rafrers: U007 4uvvnniiends 20 eevineirenes 330G boenseibennns s 0ol ...........‘:: s
. -~ On centers: - e P P 13 .Z‘.’ s
N !: Maximum span; . Istfloor vovveinivuven., 2nd S TRITTRY: . I PRI L A
™~ If ene =:ory building with masonry walls, thickress ofwalls? hcjght? ._‘h
E IF A GARAGE ‘ : ) :
- No.carsne x yacrommodated onsamelot ... .., to beaccommodited ... . numbcrcommcrcm.carsto be accommodated :
© 7 will autemobile | repairing be done other than minor repalrs to cars babitually s!om in the pruros’d bmldlng" .‘_i
- APPROVALS BY: Cpats. MISCELLANEOUS Ty
B BUILD!NG INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMIN®R ..... "W1I1workrcqmred:sturbmgofanytrecor.apubllcslreel?...{.:. .
ZONING: i e i s s w2
.7 BUILDING CODE: tvviiviiniiniiins o+ vrannennnns ‘
" Fire Dephl voviiviriiiniserarinsrrssincriseasarsses 10 see that the Siah: and City rcqutrcmems penammg lhcrcm S
Hcallthp:: areobserved'?. cevseen o . ' -
B8 1T q i !
X ) o .ugnat.cre of App!tcam M ) %
RS ' T)peNamcofahuve PR & -
T ety - - - . . Other ... o
' i ﬂndAddn.ss _.l....:.*/f.................... . !
i ~, R . ' . .o N

FIELD INSPECTOH S COPY APPLICANT'S COPY ~ QFFICE FILE GOPY ' -
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CITY OF PORTLAND

JOSEPH E, GRAY, IR
DIRFCTOR OF PLANNING
AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT

Date: March 14, 1983

Mr. Robert Comzau
Torrington Point
Peaks Island, Maine

Subject: As per you request in your letter of 3-11-83, alterations - no permit:
Roof deck 2rd fl, south side; porch southwest sidg -~ doors replaced by
sliding doors; windows repleced by various sizes.

A recent inspection at the above named address of which you are listed the presant
ovner, showed that alterations have been completed, or are in the process of being
ccipleted, that require building permits from the City of Portland as defined in the
1981 ROCA Building Code and/nr Portiand Municipal Ccde. 111.1,4.

1t is therefore necessary for you to come to City Hall, 389 Congress Strest, Room 317,
to file an application for these required permits. This must be done within five (5)
days of recelpt of this letter. Failure to abide by this request could result in
court action and a fine of up to $50 to $1,000 per day for each day this violation
exists, 1.f there is any question, please call me at Ext. 316.

Yours truly,
P. Samuel Hoffseiz

Chief of Inspection Services

1
I ook ferward to your cooperation.

o A

Tode Entorcement Officer - Ardhur Addato (1)

Jmr
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CiTY OF PORTLAND

JOSEPH E. GRAY, JR.
DIRECTOR QF PLARNING
AND URGAH DEVELOPMENT

pate: March 14, 1983

Mr, Robert Comeau
Torrington point
Peaks Isiand, Maine

Subject: BS per your request in your letter of 3-11-83, alterations - MO permit:
Roof deck 2nd £1. south side; porch couthwest sidg ~ doors replaced by
s1iding doors: windowis replaced by varieus sizes. \

A recent inspection at the above pamed address of which you are 1isted the present
ovner, showed tha alterations have been.completed, or are in the process of being
completed, that require puilding permits from the city of Pertland as defined in the

1981 BOCA Building Code and/or Portland Municipal Cor'z. 111.1,4.

It 1s tnerefore necessary far you to come to CibY Hall, 389 Congress gtreet, Room 3T
to file an application for these requi-ed permits. This must be done within five {5)
days of receipt of ghis letter. Failure to abide by this request could pesult in
court action and o fine of up %o $50 to §1,000 per day for each day tnis yiolation
exists. If thnre is any question, please call me at Ext. 316.

1 look fopward to your cooperation.
Yours truly,

Zdd;

T gamuel Hoffse
Chief of Inapection Services

code Fptorcement bfflcer -

o
389 COMNGRESS STREEY ¢ PORTLAND MAINF hatol * TELEPHONF 1207 775.5451
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TORRINGT/N POINT PEAKS ISLAND MAINE
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5 ,ﬂf/f v A
& P. SAMUEL HOFFsES .
¥l CHIEF OF INSPECTION SERVICES
f: CITY OF PORTLAND /-j .
3 g:i'rY HALL . sl TS 7D e
& 89 CONGRESS STREET - o ER
{;{5 PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 March 11,1983 T g
5 R
N §£ Dear Mr. Hoffses: -
Ta ‘3'4 3 Rer your letter of 3/1074%, Due to circumstances beyond oup control, we cannot
gt _:;é respond in person as syecified. We wish to cooperate fully in this matter to the
RO g extent reasonably possible in this situation. In order to provide the information -
A : that you require we must know the exact nature of the complaint, Therefore, .
P e please respond to the following questions: :
...,".3,‘:4.1.‘-:-_"' i
; ﬁ“:..: 4
EeLEIR .
,‘?:‘\54_’“‘"--‘*‘,,«.:) 1. Define alterationy -~ - :.twal changes as specified in the 1981 BOCA .
TR Building Code and/or Py, .50 e inal Code 111.1,4.
3

2. Specifiy the alteratives 2ud slew

& siaral _changes invelved o that we may
- " = laons ~——_anges |
TR L seck the proper bermits, if these 17 1 gpq neeassary in this case.

3. Provide us with g detailed list of violations that might result in a fine. -
Specify how we may comply without incurring addi*ional cocets,

o ’ :
P | }
£ We are somewhat confused as we were issued a certificate of compliance on i
i June 26, 1981 by Inspector Addato through the Department of Urban Development, !
Housing Inspection Division. At that time, this property was found in compliance oo
of municipal eodes, Repairs in Progress were inspecteqg and ng mention was made i
of building permits. ;
i
We look forward to your cooperation. r
i
Very truly yours, o
{ -
dfedts |
i er'E. Toedu *- ’
Fie = el dian Cé’}}q_a \ .
e Geraldine G, Cfieay i
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